4 Team, 4 Team Div 1 (581 & Over), Handicapped

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

70th Annual MN Women's Championships

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Flickabirds 276 2,706 $2,400.00 Stanchfield, MN
2 Skittles 925 2,687 $1,200.00 Richfield, MN
3 Buzzards Bar & Grill | 87 2,662 $800.00 New Albin, IA
4 10 pin YSP 641 2,648 $700.00 New London, MN
5 There's 1 #2 364 2,636 $600.00 BellePlaine, MN
5 Sackett Concrete 144 2,636 $600.00 Mantorville, MN
7 Morning Glory Il 396 2,623 $500.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN
8 Cherry's Team 524 2,610 $400.00 Cold Spring, MN
9 Dexter/Cedarvale 2 1003 2,591 $350.00 Bloomington, MN
10 Hoppers Too 1021 2,585 $300.00 Waconia, MN
11 Connie'sKids 993 2,583 $240.00 Farmington, MN
12 Strike Force #2 539 2,572 $200.00 New Prague, MN
13 Sister Act 79 2,563 $190.00 Rice, MN
13 Split Personality 2 2,563 $190.00 Minneapolis, MN
15 Bowling Babes #1 267 2,560 $180.00 Clearwater, MN
16 Brunswick/On Track Ludicrous 1005 2,558 $170.00 Bloomington, MN
17 Wicked Pinz 926 2,555 $160.00 Lakeville, MN
18 Who Let the Girls Out 219 2,549 $150.00 Renville, MN
18 A Family Affair 31 2,549 $150.00 Faribault, MN
20 Crossroads Electric 830 2,548 $150.00 LeCenter, MN
21 Amy's Country Cafe 247 2,546 $140.00 Finlayson, MN
22 Country Club Lanes/LG 1008 2,545 $140.00 Forest Lake, MN
23 Ausco/Rally Gear 745 2,542 $136.00 Elk River, MN
24 Andy's 232 2,535 $136.00 Red Wing, MN
25 Sphere Chuckers 818 2,531 $130.00 Cannon Falls, MN
26 Tire Associates Warehouse 596 2,528 $130.00 Janesville, MN
27 Cedarvale/Dexter 2 1004 2,526 $128.00 Bloomington, MN
28 Applebee's 955 2,523 $128.00 Plymouth, MN
29 Morning Glory | 395 2,522 $128.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN
30 Saxy Ladies 957 2,519 $128.00 Maple Grove, MN
30 Split Personalities 3 663 2,519 $128.00 Cottage Grove, MN
32 Pin Pushers 204 2,518 $128.00 Hutchinson, MN
33 Gertken Dairy 525 2,515 $124.00 Richmond, MN
34 Hot Flashes 692 2,514 $124.00 Wright, MN
35 Hoschette Insurance 75 2,513 $124.00 Prior Lake, MN
36 Tom n Gary's- Annandale 556 2,512 $124.00 Howard Lake, MN
36 Bowling Buddies 32 2,512 $124.00 Faribault, MN
38 PinLickers 857 2,510 $124.00 Fairmont, MN
39 Streamline Design | 847 2,505 $124.00 Maplewood, MN
40 Schmidt Printing | 415 2,504 $124.00 Meéerose, MN
41 Well Hung Exteriors| 564 2,497 $124.00 Brooklyn Ctr, MN
42 Bowling Babes 33 2,496 $124.00 Faribault, MN
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42 GB Leighton Ladies| 456 2,496 $124.00 Lakeville, MN

44 GripLoc/Wozards Pro Shop 899 2,495 $124.00 New Hope, MN
45 Happy Hary's Furniture 295 2,494 $124.00 Farmington, MN
46 Here 4 The Beer 881 2,493 $124.00 AppleValey, MN
47 McGregor Lanes #1 94 2,490 $124.00 McGregor, MN
48 American Legion 897 2,489 $120.00 Pipestone, MN

49 PinPals 345 2,488 $120.00 Blaine, MN

49 Regenscheid Trucking 402 2,488 $120.00 Cannon Falls, MN
51 Classic Bowl 3 40 2,487 $120.00 Coon Rapids, MN
52 Girls With Balls 205 2,485 $120.00 Hector, MN

53 Bowling Buddies 206 2,484 $120.00 Springfield, MN
54 Girls Goin' Wild i 135 2,483 $120.00 Coon Rapids, MN
54 Legion Post 47 Team #1 175 2,483 $120.00 Hastings, MN

54 Bert's Gerls 687 2,483 $120.00 Montgomery, MN
57 McPetes |1 256 2,482 $116.00 Becker, MN

58 BB-2 803 2,481 $116.00 Blaine, MN

59 Storm Chasers 1024 2,480 $116.00 Chaska, MN

60 Classic Bowl 2 39 2,479 $116.00 Andover, MN

60 Pin Up Girls 875 2,479 $116.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
62 Friends 123 2,476 $116.00 Brooklyn Ctr, MN
63 Rocky's Rollers 522 2,474 $116.00 Cold Spring, MN
64 Macey Construction 864 2,473 $116.00 Sauk Centre, MN
65 Broadway Bar & Girill 834 2471 $116.00 Cottage Grove, MN
66 Roto Grip MN LadiesA _Z Pro 398 2,470 $116.00 Maple Grove, MN
67 Corner Bar 794 2,469 $116.00 Nashwauk, MN
68 Stanchion 367 2,468 $112.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
69 Thunderbird Embroidery 557 2,467 $112.00 Bemidji, MN

70 Cedarvale/Dexter | 1002 2,464 $112.00 Bloomington, MN
70 600 Bowlers 7 2,464 $112.00 Lansing, MN

72 45 Fillies 374 2,463 $112.00 TaylorsFals, MN
72 Sunsettersi| 197 2,463 $112.00 Bloomington, MN
74 Scott's True Value 741 2,460 $112.00 Roseau, MN

75 Mini Apples 487 2,459 $112.00 Minnetonka, MN
75 Bowl Movements 768 2,459 $112.00 Forest Lake, MN
77 No-Tap Dancers 5 2,458 $112.00 Coon Rapids, MN
78 Kelly Printing & Signs 29 2,456 $112.00 Fountain, MN

78 Green Mill 493 2,456 $112.00 St Peter, MN

80 MCPete's| 964 2,454 $108.00 New Richmond, WI
8l Girls Goin' Wild IV 136 2,452 $108.00 Coon Rapids, MN
81 Striking Ladies 41 2,452 $108.00 SARTELL, MN
81 Motown 323 2,452 $108.00 Farmington, MN
84 Shull Brothers 82 2,451 $108.00 Northome, MN
85 PinSharks 916 2,450 $108.00 Lino Lakes, MN
86 Team Xplode 513 2,449 $108.00 Center City, MN
87 Farmer Trucking LLC 894 2,448 $108.00 Flandreau, SD

88 Tuma's Bevers#4 386 2,447 $108.00 BellePlaine, MN
88 Team Cabana #2 37 2,447 $108.00 Andover, MN

Q0 Thoele Dental Lab 80 2,445 $108.00 Sartell, MN

90 Dangerous Dames 1012 2,445 $108.00 Albertville, MN
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90 Team DVR - Brunswick-On Track 935 2,445 $108.00 Eden Prairie, MN
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $18,174.00
4 Team, 4 Team Div 2 (580 & Under), Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Causeway Insurance 139 2,770 $2,400.00 International Falls, MN
2 Runestone Insurance Agency 195 2,737 $1,200.00 Kensington, MN
3 Mad Mary's 896 2,702 $800.00 Flandreau, SD
4 Lariat Ladies| 930 2,664 $700.00 Morris, MN
5 BV Lumber 51 2,662 $650.00 Brooten, MN
6 Minnesota Metals 150 2,658 $600.00 Spring Valey, MN
7 Percdll's 245 2,653 $550.00 AppleValey, MN
8 Jacks House 4 372 2,651 $500.00 Brainerd, MN
9 Neighborhood National Bank 709 2,639 $450.00 Mora, MN
10 Richmond Lanes 521 2,637 $400.00 Meéerose, MN
11 Tipsy Turtles 740 2,629 $380.00 LESUEUR, MN
12 Belle Ame 769 2,627 $380.00 Arlington, MN
13 Northland Apparel 221 2,622 $360.00 Moose Lake, MN
14 Erin's Touch of Style 2 34 2,621 $360.00 Eyota, MN
15 SRD 877 2,620 $340.00 New Ulm, MN
16 Bar-x-Bar 895 2,615 $340.00 Flandreau, SD
17 Meds 1 103 2,609 $320.00 Grand Rapids, MN
18 Farm Chicks 2 411 2,605 $320.00 Moose Lake, MN
19 Split Personalities 4 664 2,602 $300.00 Cottage Grove, MN
20 Babe's with Bawls 224 2,596 $300.00 Lake Elmo, MN
21 McPetes 4 434 2,595 $280.00 St Francis, MN
22 The ViQueens 697 2,593 $280.00 Brownton, MN
22 Gillford Galz #1 494 2,593 $280.00 Rochester, MN
24 Madelia Lanes 679 2,590 $260.00 Hanska, MN
25 Young Truck Line 106 2,589 $260.00 Austin, MN
26 Morris Eagles 160 2,588 $240.00 Cyrus, MN
26 Bits & Pieces#1 731 2,588 $240.00 Outing, MN
28 Alley on Ash 2 788 2,586 $220.00 New London, MN
29 Winter Construction 55 2,585 $220.00 Brooten, MN
30 Shari's Sports Saloon 998 2,584 $220.00 Chatfield, MN
31 Wishful Thinking 905 2,583 $200.00 Coon Rapids, MN
32 Sportsman's Cafe 446 2,580 $200.00 Grand Rapids, MN
32 Northwoods Embroidery 649 2,580 $200.00 Sandstone, MN
34 Hit or Miss 390 2,579 $200.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN
35 Cocktail Hour 78 2,578 $190.00 Bloomington, MN
36 Shirley's Gas & Grocery 343 2,577 $190.00 Eagle Bend, MN
37 Sparely There 324 2,576 $190.00 Lonsdale, MN
37 Bedtke Farms 947 2,576 $190.00 Dover, MN
39 O'Connell Excavating 724 2,574 $180.00 Spring Valey, MN
40 O'Connell Excavating 729 2,573 $180.00 Leroy, MN
41 Smiling Pins 264 2,572 $180.00 Lindstrom, MN
42 Premium Waters 167 2,571 $180.00 Sartell, MN
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42 Almost 749 2,571 $180.00 BigLake, MN

44 Edward Jones 222 2,567 $170.00 Sturgeon Lake, MN

44 Underdahl Construction 459 2,567 $170.00 Northfield, MN

46 Garnets Wed Gems 115 2,566 $170.00 Zumbro Falls, MN

46 Strike Force | 533 2,566 $170.00 St Michael, MN

46 Bowling Buddies 612 2,566 $170.00 Brooklyn Ctr, MN

49 DAT-1 419 2,565 $170.00 New Prague, MN

50 Bowling Buddies 291 2,560 $160.00 Rogers, MN

50 Roger's Strikers 341 2,560 $160.00 Rogers, MN

50 Wescon Lanes 146 2,560 $160.00 Dodge Center, MN

53 Odenthal Meats 773 2,559 $160.00 New Prague, MN

54 Roll, Drink, Repeat 375 2,556 $160.00 Delano, MN

54 Hot Flashes | 618 2,556 $160.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN

54 Up The Creek 593 2,556 $160.00 Annandale, MN

54 Divot's 776 2,556 $160.00 Barnum, MN

58 Bohmer Agency 54 2,555 $160.00 Brooten, MN

58 Bad Girls#2 392 2,555 $160.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN

58 Kedly's Taphouse 116 2,555 $160.00 Red Wing, MN

61 Spare Me 633 2,554 $160.00 Minneapolis, MN

62 The Bowling Stones 707 2,553 $150.00 Cambridge, MN

62 Bottom Feeders 11 647 2,553 $150.00 Rush City, MN

64 Pin Pals I 711 2,552 $150.00 North Branch, MN

64 Meadow Ridge 207 2,552 $150.00 Faribault, MN

66 Hair Architects Team 3 758 2,550 $150.00 MapleLake, MN

67 The Reuter Family 15 2,549 $150.00 Hastings, MN

67 That's How We Roll 717 2,549 $150.00 Cottage Grove, MN

67 Art'sLittle Rascals 863 2,549 $150.00 Moose Lake, MN

67 Dollswith Balls 920 2,549 $150.00 PineRiver, MN

71 usG 536 2,548 $150.00 Frontenac, MN

71 Liberty's 820 2,548 $150.00 Cannon Falls, MN

73 Mother Chuckers | 645 2,547 $140.00 Rush City, MN

73 Park Place 2 178 2,547 $140.00 Cottage Grove, MN

73 Dirty Girls 84 2,547 $140.00 Elk River, MN

76 Sunsetters | 196 2,546 $140.00 Bloomington, MN

76 Chan Legion 11 576 2,546 $140.00 Chanhassen, MN

76 Hansen Construcvtion Inc 893 2,546 $140.00 Fandreau, SD

76 Wentzlaff Carpentry/Good Time 464 2,546 $140.00 Chaska, MN

76 Rascals 886 2,546 $140.00 Burnsville, MN

81 The Walking Dead 605 2,545 $140.00 Hoyt Lakes, MN

81 Waseca Legion Post 228 #1 208 2,545 $140.00 Waseca, MN

83 Heydt's Hookers 531 2,544 $140.00 Hayfield, MN

83 Alley Girls 200 2,544 $140.00 Mankato, MN

85 EPIC 49 2,543 $140.00 Blooming Prairie, MN

86 Ranger Chev 1| 827 2,541 $136.00 Hibbing, MN

87 Odd Balls 550 2,540 $136.00 St Cloud, MN

88 DAT-2 420 2,538 $136.00 New Prague, MN

89 Catherina's Gardens 831 2,537 $136.00 New Prague, MN

90 The Pin Ups 743 2,535 $136.00 Hines, MN
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Q0 Tinks Treasures 301 2,535 $136.00 Stacy, MN
90 XXX-Rated 884 2,535 $136.00 Elko, MN
93 Eagles 435 2,533 $132.00 Prior Lake, MN
9 Striking Beauties 968 2,531 $132.00 St. LouisPark, MN
A The Grandmas 213 2,531 $132.00 Delano, MN
7! J& H & DQ Dollswith Balls 44 2,531 $132.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
94 Strikeaholic's 527 2,531 $132.00 Anoka, MN
98 North Star Lanes 603 2,530 $128.00 Hoyt Lakes, MN
98 Lucky Seven 191 2,530 $128.00 Elk River, MN
98 Ranger GMC Hibbing 826 2,530 $128.00 Hibbing, MN
101 Ebowla 657 2,529 $128.00 Jordan, MN
101 Mike's Girls 2 812 2,529 $128.00 Coon Rapids, MN
101 Tavern on Main #2 381 2,529 $128.00 Litchfield, MN
101 All-Ways Heating 2 560 2,529 $128.00 Albertville, MN
105 Rudi's Pizza 797 2,526 $128.00 Hibbing, MN
105 Montgomery Car Wash |1 772 2,526 $128.00 Montgomery, MN
105 Splitz Happens 254 2,526 $128.00 Lakeville, MN
105 Lariat Ladies2 929 2,526 $128.00 Morris, MN
109 Eagle Lanes 942 2,525 $128.00 Browerville, MN
110 Lucky Ladies 904 2,524 $128.00 Coon Rapids, MN
110 Pin Droppers 512 2,524 $128.00 Wyoming, MN
112 Willie's Super VAlu 161 2,523 $124.00 Morris, MN
113 Mike's Girls 719 2,522 $124.00 Delano, MN
113 Southside Motors 898 2,522 $124.00 Pipestone, MN
113 South Sider's 634 2,522 $124.00 Minneapolis, MN
116 No Clue Too 806 2,521 $124.00 Ham Lake, MN
116 B & S Excavating 786 2,521 $124.00 Hawick, MN
118 Farm Chicks 1 412 2,520 $124.00 Sturgeon Lake, MN
118 Chatter Boxes 186 2,520 $124.00 LakeMills, IA
120 Alley Kats 779 2,519 $120.00 Owatonna, MN
120 Roadhouse 169 Bar & Grill 921 2,519 $120.00 North Mankato, MN
120 New Kids on the Block 878 2,519 $120.00 Farfax, MN
120 Pin Pals 712 2,519 $120.00 Cambridge, MN
120 Misfits 887 2,519 $120.00 St Paul, MN
120 ASC Motorsports 105 2,519 $120.00 Starbuck, MN
126 Jerry's Keglers 609 2,518 $120.00 Waconia, MN
127 The Rockets 710 2,517 $120.00 Hinckley, MN
128 Strike Phorse 22 2,516 $116.00 Savage, MN
128 Raly Girls 225 2,516 $116.00 Hugo, MN
128 Strike Force | 532 2,516 $116.00 MapleLake, MN
131 Kell'sKitchen 170 2,514 $116.00 Babbitt, MN
131 Seriously 1 569 2,514 $116.00 Hastings, MN
133 First Citizens Bank 708 2,513 $116.00 Mora, MN
134 Blueberry Ball Busters 444 2,512 $116.00 Grand Rapids, MN
135 Haffley's Again 518 2,511 $112.00 Richmond, MN
135 Larry Powers Construction 790 2,511 $112.00 Hawick, MN
137 Remax Rollers 304 2,510 $112.00 Dundas, MN
137 Alley Katz 3 63 2,510 $112.00 Rockford, MN
139 Pink Flamingos #2 216 2,508 $112.00 Eagle Bend, MN
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140 Carol's Angels 244 2,507 $112.00 Prior Lake, MN

140 Giel Security Inc #2 541 2,507 $112.00 Lonsdale, MN

140 Bowl You Over 174 2,507 $112.00 White Bear Lk, MN

140 F & M State Bank 46 2,507 $112.00 Blooming Prairie, MN

144 401 Manufacturing 336 2,505 $112.00 Albertville, MN

145 Bowling Babes #3 269 2,504 $112.00 Saint Stephen, MN

145 Dollswith Balls 308 2,504 $112.00 Rockford, MN

147 flower Basket 474 2,503 $108.00 Glenwood, MN

147 All-Nays Heating 1 559 2,503 $108.00 Albertville, MN

149 Woehler Seed 713 2,501 $108.00 Arlington, MN

149 Bits & Pieces#3 733 2,501 $108.00 Outing, MN

149 Kennedy Hallmark 856 2,501 $108.00 Lake City, MN

152 Hoppers 1020 2,500 $108.00 Waconia, MN

152 North Branch Vet 401 2,500 $108.00 North Branch, MN

152 Trustworthy Hardware 16 2,500 $108.00 Le Sueur, MN

152 Whatever | 320 2,500 $108.00 AppleValey, MN

156 Wilkening Fireplace 1027 2,499 $108.00 Walker, MN

156 Bowling Buddies 233 2,499 $108.00 Duluth, MN

158 Close Enough 128 2,498 $108.00 Duluth, MN

159 Creative Wood Products 199 2,496 $108.00 Milaca, MN

159 Lane Lizards 946 2,496 $108.00 Albertville, MN

159 Rumor Has It 319 2,496 $108.00 Sauk Rapids, MN

162 Alley Katz 2 62 2,495 $108.00 Rockford, MN

162 Finally Friday 978 2,495 $108.00 Shakopee, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $32,368.00

4 Team, 4 Team Opt Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Dexter/Cedarvale 2 1003 2,591 $200.00 Bloomington, MN
2 Cedarvale/Dexter 2 1004 2,526 $150.00 Bloomington, MN
3 Country Club Lanes/LG 1008 2,483 $100.00 Forest Lake, MN
4 Cedarvale/Dexter | 1002 2,464 $80.00 Bloomington, MN
5 Roto Grip MN LadiesA _Z Pro 398 2,443 $60.00 Maple Grove, MN
6 Dexter/Cedarvale 1001 2,437 $50.00 Bloomington, MN
7 Brunswick/On Track Ludicrous 1005 2,429 $40.00 Bloomington, MN

Total prizes awarded in this division: $680.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $51,222.00

Doubles, Doubles Div 1 (291 & Over), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Raoberts, TanyaM / Adams, TinaM 435 1,413 $1,200.00 Prior Lake, MN
2 Hadammek, Kathleen A / Edwards, Ellen J 973 1,387 $900.00 St Paul, MN
3 Brask, Nancy E / Emmons, Laura J 272 1,371 $600.00 White Bear Lake, MN
4 Duscher, Laurylee/ Erickson, Lori M 925 1,370 $500.00 Richfield, MN
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5 Newton, Karen / Purinton, Mary Ellen 837 1,362 $400.00 Scandia, MN
6 Bartholomew, Nicki / Bowes, Kellie J 364 1,358 $300.00 BellePlaine, MN
6 Hoschette, Jean M / Leviton, Dawn R 75 1,358 $300.00 Prior Lake, MN
8 Johnson, Nancy J/ Wildman, Lori 262 1,356 $250.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
9 Lilliberg, Heather H / Jacobson, TheresaM 60 1,351 $230.00 Saginaw, MN
10 Meskan, Eryn/ Byrne, Sharon L 558 1,350 $210.00 Waterville, MN
11 Bjorkstrand, Violet F/ Wilkes, Margaret E 3 1,349 $200.00 Minneapolis, MN
12 WEelch, SaraB / Braun, Kristine A 362 1,348 $190.00 Milaca, MN
13 Derner, Jacqueline A / Lanz, Suzanne L 596 1,347 $180.00 Janesville, MN
14 Noor, Suzanne / Hickman, Vicki 274 1,340 $170.00 Howard Lake, MN
15 Drkula, Heather A / Chandler, Meghan 348 1,338 $160.00 Maplewood, MN
16 Orpen, Jennifer L / DANIELSON, LINDA M 750 1,334 $150.00 Aitkin, MN
17 Hansen, Carol L / Bahr, MelindaM 204 1,332 $140.00 Hutchinson, MN
18 White, Carmen A / White, Janet C 135 1,331 $138.00 Coon Rapids, MN
19 Himli, Dee Ann E / Eide, Charlene L 284 1,329 $136.00 Fountain, MN
20 Hardzinski, Mary A / Mexner, Lynn M 270 1,328 $134.00 Savage, MN
21 Riehm, Jeannie M / Sengir, Joanne M 456 1,327 $132.00 Lakeville, MN
22 Jackson-Johnson, Christine A / Harvey, Kitty A 59 1,326 $130.00 Saginaw, MN
23 LaBine, Pamela/ Kobal, Diane M 794 1,325 $128.00 Nashwauk, MN
23 Schulz, Dannielle J/ Rubis, Karin E 850 1,325 $128.00 Lakefield, MN
25 Burch, Robin/ Vogelpohl, TristaJ 784 1,322 $126.00 New London, MN
26 Nordstrom, LUAnne/ Staley, Michelle E 298 1,320 $124.00 Farmington, MN
27 Gisch, Kathleen A / McGinley, Susan E 74 1,319 $122.00 Prior Lake, MN
28 Hutchison, Christina A / Miller, Michelle R 4381 1,317 $120.00 Plainview, MN
28 West, Kelly J/ Shull, Michele J 82 1,317 $120.00 Northome, MN
30 Vossen, LindaM / Shelton, Becky J 244 1,310 $118.00 Prior Lake, MN
31 Wegner, Vicki L / Fabry, Sharon K 324 1,308 $116.00 Lonsdale, MN
32 Strauch, Kathy M / Strauch, Andrea 83 1,307 $114.00 Cottage Grove, MN
32 Wiese, Carole L / Pate, Claudette T 182 1,307 $114.00 Pine City, MN
Sorensen, Sally L / Enerson, Mardi R 894 1,306 $112.00 Flandreau, SD
Elling, Katherine A / Reische, Elizabeth M 873 1,306 $112.00 Cottage Grove, MN
Podratz, Alana S/ Willis, Melissa J 634 1,306 $112.00 Minneapolis, MN
Banks, Catherine L / Illa, Joan F 228 1,306 $112.00 Hastings, MN
38 Wilker, PatriciaM / Eberhardy, TheresaJ 31 1,305 $110.00 Faribault, MN
39 Doty, Jennifer L / Miller, Amanda J 405 1,304 $108.00 Coon Rapids, MN
39 Lacek, Kim M / Ayers, MarlanaM 590 1,304 $108.00 Champlin, MN
41 Kitchens, Donata A / Rasmussen, Danielle A 281 1,303 $106.00 Rushford, MN
42 O'Hara, Sharon A / Nesset, Joan A 569 1,302 $104.00 Hastings, MN
43 Wagner, Sarah C/ Drews, Nancy D 967 1,301 $102.00 Cohasset, MN
44 Ferrazzi, Rene A / Vierling, Mary B 6 1,300 $100.00 Coon Rapids, MN
45 Stalberger, SheilaM / Yetzer, LisaA 695 1,299 $98.00 Dundas, MN
46 Bucholz, Charlotte A / Shaw, Maxine J 414 1,298 $96.00 New York Mls, MN
46 Geers, Kristin L / Wagner, Colleen K 901 1,298 $96.00 Hutchinson, MN
48 Duax, Dani S/ DuBois, AngelaL 911 1,297 $94.00 Becida, MN
49 Koolmo, Wendy R / White, Kristi L 813 1,296 $92.00 BigLake, MN
49 Bowron, Diane J/ McClelland, Sharon A 236 1,296 $92.00 Mankato, MN
49 Johnson, DianaD / Lee, Janis D 362 1,296 $92.00 Milaca, MN
52 Noor, LisaM / Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S 1008 1,295 $90.00 Forest Lake, MN
52 Atkinson, Deborah J/ Rhein, Kimberly M 665 1,295 $90.00 Cottage Grove, MN
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52 Swartzer, Brenda/ Swartzer, Alicia 438 1,295 $90.00 Lester Prairie, MN
55 Anderson, Kathy G / Hoyer-Rogers, Michele L 220 1,294 $88.00 GraniteFals, MN
56 Voaklander, Kim B / Nowocin, Jennifer L 983 1,293 $86.00 Shorewood, MN
57 Skinner, Cindy T / Royals, Tashawnda 992 1,292 $84.00 Crystal, MN
57 Charlton, Erin J/ Rooney, Rhonda E 997 1,292 $84.00 Deer River, MN
59 Riendeau, TinaM / Clancy, Sherye M 777 1,291 $82.00 Perham, MN
60 Stich, Gladys M / Duea, LoisM 553 1,290 $80.00 Saint Joseph, MN
60 Schuttemeier, Denise A / Voshart, Joni M 87 1,290 $80.00 New Albin, 1A
62 Broking, Jodi J/ CARLOS, SAM A 241 1,289 $78.00 Grand Rapids, MN
62 Kiel, BrendaL / Jacobson, lone D 199 1,289 $78.00 Milaca, MN
64 Anderson, Jennifer N / Filzen, Katie L 702 1,288 $76.00 Hanover, MN
65 Florin, Susan K / Harff, Paulette K 206 1,287 $76.00 Springfield, MN
65 Noble, Nancy J/ Conaway, Robin E 290 1,287 $76.00 Baudette, MN
65 Yorks, Diana B / Horning, Karen S 13 1,287 $76.00 Blaine, MN
68 Patterson, Kristy A / Gow, Kimberly L 248 1,286 $74.00 Finlayson, MN
69 Keckner, Monika H / Pederson, Jean 741 1,285 $72.00 Roseau, MN
69 Potter, Aimee S/ Konerza, KimM 747 1,285 $72.00 ElIk River, MN
71 Anderson, Jennifer A / Jenness, Kristen M 5 1,284 $72.00 Coon Rapids, MN
72 Hawkins, Mary C/ Geidler, Susan K 151 1,283 $70.00 Coon Rapids, MN
73 Lucking, Keri M / Nordquist, Mary M 129 1,282 $70.00 Mora, MN
73 Bauman, Lynn M / Johnoff, Linda J 868 1,282 $70.00 Farmington, MN
75 Larson, AliciaR / Pritchard, Katie Mae L 1007 1,281 $70.00 Forest Lake, MN
76 Raia, Penny J/ Byam, Mari K 726 1,280 $70.00 Windom, MN
76 Cucich, Arlyce J/ Steffl, Candyce M 851 1,280 $70.00 Detroit Lakes, MN
78 Voss, Kristin N / Voss, Megan J 382 1,279 $68.00 Belle Plaine, MN
78 Wold, AngelaM / Kalin, Theresa S 582 1,279 $68.00 Osakdae, MN
78 Luukkonen, BarbaraM / Stolp, Tami J 746 1,279 $68.00 Elk River, MN
78 Cournoyer, Charlotte P/ Dvorak, Molly C 365 1,279 $68.00 Belle Plaine, MN
82 Redepenning, Amy R/ Cobb, Holly R 821 1,276 $66.00 Granite Falls, MN
83 Kryzer, Dianna E / Pemrick, Jenny L 32 1,275 $66.00 Faribault, MN
83 Sexton, SaraR / O'reilly, KiaraS 166 1,275 $66.00 Winona, MN
83 Hill, TriciaL / Zemke, Shirley J 104 1,275 $66.00 Starbuck, MN
83 Lowry, Sandy K / Leininger, Julie A 830 1,275 $66.00 Le Center, MN
83 Remme, Becky A / King, Rose S 654 1,275 $66.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
88 Dahl, Brenda/ Anderson, Melanie D 11 1,274 $66.00 Ada, MN
88 Wurzberger, Michelle M / Salner-Hengel, Wanda L 552 1,274 $66.00 Saint Cloud, MN
20 Harms, Tara J/ Difronzo, Nicole M 395 1,273 $64.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN

91 Baird, RitaL / Mull, PatriciaC 82 1,271 $64.00 Northome, MN
92 Moua, Mai / Moua, TiaX 1017 1,270 $64.00 Saint Paul, MN
92 Sward, Arianne R/ Nelson, Sally A 890 1,270 $64.00 Rush City, MN
92 Caple, Janet K / Peterson, Jennifer L 601 1,270 $64.00 Virginia, MN
95 Flemming, Patricia A / Gahm, Vicky A 901 1,269 $64.00 Hutchinson, MN
96 Terveer, Bonnie J/ Tebben, Joyce M 637 1,268 $64.00 Champlin, MN
96 Primus, Mary Ann E / Nathe, DorisR 832 1,268 $64.00 Burtrum, MN
98 Remiger, Margaret A / Lamm, Joanne F 650 1,267 $62.00 EagleLake, MN
99 Quaschnick, Cheri L / Wakal, Susan E 906 1,266 $62.00 Coon Rapids, MN
99 Kadelbach, Julie M / Kraft, Debrah A 587 1,266 $62.00 Litchfield, MN
99 Antoniak, Cheryl / Dallum, DanaD 58 1,266 $62.00 Saginaw, MN

102 Davis, Crystal L / Weldon, SheilaK 383 1,265 $62.00 Belle Plaine, MN
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102 Bonneville, Paula R / Duncan, Amanda M 502 1,265 $62.00 Andover, MN
102 Hartman, Pam E / Selbitschka, Carla A 513 1,265 $62.00 Center City, MN
105 Greer, Tracy N / Kroll, Patti A 143 1,264 $60.00 BigLake, MN
105 Parsons, Jeanne J/ Schween, Joy E 14 1,264 $60.00 Eagan, MN
105 Thun, Aubrey J/ Larson, Brenda J 960 1,264 $60.00 Silver Bay, MN
105 Groebner, VeronicaL / Beckjorden, Fran A 610 1,264 $60.00 Shoreview, MN
109 Sexton, Pamela J/ Erickson, Shari M 459 1,263 $60.00 Northfield, MN
109 Lano, Kim M / Berg, Shannon 578 1,263 $60.00 Shakopee, MN
109 Bromen, Angie M / Lundéll, Patty M 178 1,263 $60.00 Cottage Grove, MN
112 Sackett, Stacey L / Rhodes, Rhonda L 144 1,262 $60.00 Mantorville, MN
112 Scherbring, JessicaL / Wobschall, Kasi L 9 1,262 $60.00 St Charles, MN
114 Wolfe, Vicki J/ Kiefer, Deb A 623 1,261 $60.00 Albert Lea, MN
115 Adlesich, Chelsey M / Walkner, Jessica L 39 1,260 $60.00 Andover, MN
115 Kohler, Rachel J/ Buck, SandraK 427 1,260 $60.00 Audubon, MN
117 Ulwelling, Heidi J/ Lutz, JulieM 899 1,259 $58.00 New Hope, MN
117 Nygaard, Sarah S/ Dirksen, Traci A 926 1,259 $58.00 Lakeville, MN
119 Arndt, Sharon M / Reese, Jean M 779 1,258 $58.00 Owatonna, MN
120 Cruser, Kayla A / Adolph, KarlaA 550 1,257 $58.00 St Cloud, MN
120 Sprick, Nicole M / Rothgarn, Amie M 471 1,257 $58.00 Lake City, MN
120 Nelson, Valorle J/ Ziarnik, Cherri L 356 1,257 $58.00 Ramsey, MN
120 Dwyer, Nancy J/ Carlson, LorieM 905 1,257 $58.00 Coon Rapids, MN
120 Clark, Misty D / Gruetzmacher, Susan K 266 1,257 $58.00 Minnetonka, MN
125 Wiles, Shelly A / Mayerhofer, Kim 364 1,256 $58.00 BellePlaine, MN
125 Johnson, Tammy A / Petrovic, Julee T 306 1,256 $58.00 Ellsworth, WI
125 Swanson, Amanda M / Swanson, Cheryl A 218 1,256 $58.00 Winsted, MN
125 Kuyava, Jolynn A / Kruse, Corinne M 374 1,256 $58.00 TaylorsFalls, MN
129 Prestegard, Barbara J/ St. Sauver, Nicole M 620 1,255 $58.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN
129 Wilson, Karen V / Dauer, Kimberly A 596 1,255 $58.00 Janesville, MN
129 Ferretti, Flora/ Debevec, Mary D 598 1,255 $58.00 Tower, MN
129 Dietrich, Renee/ Odenthal, Monica 539 1,255 $58.00 New Prague, MN
133 Nagler, Arlys/ Shofner, Vicky A 796 1,254 $58.00 Hibbing, MN
134 Smigja, Ginger M / Smigja, Jessica L 889 1,253 $58.00 St Paul, MN
134 Brustad, Kari B / Hadling, SaraK 916 1,253 $58.00 LinoLakes, MN
134 Greenfield, Marjorie L / Smith, Mary L 885 1,253 $58.00 Burnsville, MN
134 Carroll, Amy J/ Johnson, Debra K 746 1,253 $58.00 Elk River, MN
134 Lieser, LauraA / Benner, Becky A 267 1,253 $58.00 Clearwater, MN
134 Dall, DebraC/ Dahl, Brenda J 811 1,253 $58.00 Virginia, MN
134 Kovacic, Carol J/ Zalesky, Deborah A 298 1,253 $58.00 Farmington, MN
141 Braunschweig, Abby J/ Braunschweig, Diane K 991 1,252 $56.00 Coon Rapids, MN
142 Burr, Amanda J/ King, Dawn M 900 1,251 $56.00 New Hope, MN
142 Wolford, Tanya N / Weber, Brenda L 213 1,251 $56.00 Delano, MN
142 Fleischhaker, Michelle M / Fuechtmann, Cheryl A 418 1,251 $56.00 Freeport, MN
142 Plaisance, Kristen J/ Rice, Mary B 219 1,251 $56.00 Renville, MN
142 Hank, Heather K / Rigelman, Nancy L 856 1,251 $56.00 Lake City, MN
147 Wheeler, Donna J/ Hage, Kathy R 1012 1,250 $56.00 Albertville, MN
147 Byrne, Brenda L / Billiet, Barb J 955 1,250 $56.00 Plymouth, MN
147 Verch, Paula/ Hardel, Melissa 189 1,250 $56.00 Glencoe, MN
150 Reeves, Roxanne/ Vevea, Mary E 907 1,249 $56.00 Coon Rapids, MN
150 Squibb, Janice K / Pederson, Cheryl L 113 1,249 $56.00 Buffalo Lake, MN
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Minnesota State USBC
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150 Dorman, TheresaM / Gellerman, Joann L 343
153 Ramsdell, Tracy / Farmer, Shenoa J 894
153 Kirgis, Catherine A / Iverson, Tiffany 566
153 Ellis, LaVerneL / Puzel, Kimberly K 314
153 Filkins, Janice R/ Boles, Jean M 175
157 Bauer, Kim E / Houdek, KrisM 923
157 SCOFIELD, BERNIE K / SWANSON, MARTA J 751
157 Beasley, Dennine D / Farenbaugh, Renee K 504
157 Witt, Jamie C / Tykwinski, Stacy H 756
157 Kiess, Gretchen N / Kiess, AngelaM 523
162 Gommer, Heidi E / Hlavka, Courtney L 43
162 Kimmes, TristaM / Mills, PaulaM 1002
162 Morrow, Jeanne H / Hartley, AliciaM 347
165 Cole, Sandra K / Schoonover, Patricia J 833
166 Johnson, Jana 'Y / Mitchell, Shelly M 112
166 Montgomery, Debra R / Gustafson, Kellen J 990
166 Dullea, Jackie E / Peterson, Meg M 260
166 Erlandson, Ann/ Harmon, Christina 752
166 Barthel, Dianne M / Pratt, Patricia M 946
166 Moua, Shelia/ Xiong, Khu M 1016
166 Degner, Nicole/ Albrecht, Cindy J 363
166 Jewett, Rebecca L / Johnson, Rachel 186
174 Grussing, Sherry / Pape, Denise K 100
175 Salzmann, Marion P/ Hunt, CarlaM 85
175 Rappel, ChristinaL / Buermann, Susan A 410
177 Czech, Jenny J/ Czech, Elizabeth J 996
178 Snyder, Jacque/ Hinrichs, Ellen M 635
179 Leviton, Janet L / Trench, KaylaR 78
179 Nelson, Kim D / Hage, Donna K 765
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $18,016.00
Doubles, Doubles Div 2 (290 & Under), Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Gaul, Stephi M / Eisert, Missy D 772
1 Cortez, Tracy M / Evans, Jennifer M 406
3 Raimann, Carol J/ Strenge, Brenda 651
4 Hilbrands, Adrienne M / Vipond, KarlaR 944
4 Hubbard, Amanda/ Minter, Nikki 999
6 Miles, Julie K / Patrick, Michelle A 389
7 Schoenborn, Elisabeth R / Duax, Stephanie J 912
8 Sandberg, Mary Beth / Rich, Raeann M 603
8 McPherson, Crystal D / Cridland, Verna 139
10 Sabin, Cheryl L / McKeag, Jodie A 227
11 Simon, Amy / Herdina, Maren M 46
12 Petersen, Joanne E / Besek, Anne 409
13 Danger, Tami L / Crep, Evonne G 607
14 Johnson, Mattilynn S/ Myers, KeiaD 639

1,249
1,248
1,248
1,248
1,248
1,247
1,247
1,247
1,247
1,247
1,246
1,246
1,246
1,245
1,244
1,244
1,244
1,244
1,244
1,244
1,244
1,244
1,243
1,242
1,242
1,241
1,240
1,239
1,239

Score
1,443
1,443
1,423
1,413
1,413
1,410

1,398
1,395
1,395
1,391
1,389
1,379
1,377
1,370

$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00

Prize
$1,200.00
$1,200.00

$600.00
$500.00
$500.00
$400.00

$300.00
$250.00
$250.00
$230.00
$210.00
$200.00
$190.00
$180.00

Eagle Bend, MN
Flandreau, SD
Northfield, MN
Ely, MN
Hastings, MN
Caledonia, MN
Aitkin, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Maple Lake, MN
Richmond, MN
Elk River, MN
Bloomington, MN
Maplewood, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
Baxter, MN
Monticello, MN
Big Lake, MN
Aitkin, MN
Albertville, MN
Saint Paul, MN
Belle Plaine, MN
LakeMills, IA
Fairmont, MN
Elk River, MN
Winona, MN
Brainerd, MN
Champlin, MN
Bloomington, MN
Lakefield, MN

From
Montgomery, MN
Faribault, MN
New Richland, MN
Morris, MN
Chatfield, MN

Inver Grove Heights,
MN

Becida, MN

Hoyt Lakes, MN
International Falls, MN
Cannon Falls, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Winona, MN

Makinen, MN

New London, MN

Final Prize Listing
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70th Annual MN Women's Championships
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14 Caooper, Susan J/ Mercier, TriciaH 208 1,370 $180.00 Waseca, MN

16 Bethke, Amanda R / Smith, Debra A 652 1,369 $170.00 New Richland, MN

17 Jones, Nikki / Maxa, Dexi 442 1,366 $170.00 Effie, MN

18 Volker, KaylaA / Vantries, KatiaB 292 1,365 $160.00 Benson, MN

18 Jenniges, Briana R / Jenniges, Roberta 319 1,365 $160.00 Sauk Rapids, MN

20 Suchy, Lorraine E / Roers, Elreen 705 1,363 $160.00 Alexandria, MN

21 Koval, Bev A / Peterson, Terese E 679 1,362 $150.00 Hanska, MN

21 Mathwig, Alyssa/ Mathwig, Kim 769 1,362 $150.00 Arlington, MN

23 Schneider, Bekke L / Krull, Gail 392 1,360 $150.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN

24 Windhauser, Joni L / Windhauser, Kassie 199 1,359 $140.00 Milaca, MN

25 Ampe, Lyndsay / Burton, Karen 51 1,358 $140.00 Brooten, MN

26 Wehrhan, Nadine R / Burke, Rose M 172 1,356 $138.00 Austin, MN

27 Klaers, Michele M / Walker, Ann 810 1,354 $138.00 St Michael, MN

28 Brustad, Diane M / Helderman, Amy K 916 1,353 $136.00 LinoLakes, MN

29 Hines, Ruth A / Hanson, Georgette S 652 1,349 $136.00 New Richland, MN

30 Coleman, Shirley M / Coleman, Jeanette J 738 1,348 $134.00 Bertha, MN

31 Seyffer, Kelly J/ Christianson, LindaM 116 1,347 $134.00 Red Wing, MN

32 Gertken, Gretchen J/ Gertken, Brenda L 525 1,346 $132.00 Richmond, MN

33 Arndt, Mary Anne/ Johnson, Carol M 902 1,345 $132.00 Hutchinson, MN

33 Schauer, Jill M / Bohrer, Kristine M 584 1,345 $132.00 Mankato, MN

33 Woida, Betty L / Rolstad, Marsha L 706 1,345 $132.00 Eagle Bend, MN

36 Peterson, Kathy A / Archerd, Dianne M 505 1,344 $130.00 AppleValey, MN

37 Jockisch, Denise K / Sorenson, Catherine A 125 1,342 $130.00 Coon Rapids, MN

38 Houdek, Debra L / Hahn, Koleen M 700 1,341 $128.00 Caedonia, MN

38 Allram, Janeen E / Baldwin, JoAnn M 833 1,341 $128.00 Coon Rapids, MN

38 Kassela, Julie A / Spah, Sandra L 629 1,341 $128.00 Stacy, MN

41 Nordling, Shanna L / Nordling, Kathleen 214 1,340 $128.00 Annandale, MN

42 Stensrud, Amy C / Hielscher, Shannon J a77 1,339 $126.00 Plainview, MN

42 Lambrecht, Anital / Vossen, Catharina C 831 1,339 $126.00 New Prague, MN

42 McLaughlin, Kellie D / Stier, Ashley A 724 1,339 $126.00 Spring Valey, MN

42 Western, Christine M / Washek, Deanna G 245 1,339 $126.00 AppleValey, MN

46 Berent, TarraM / Lorentz, Keatha J 376 1,338 $126.00 Delano, MN

46 Gomez, LoralL / Gomez, Heather L 888 1,338 $126.00 St Paul, MN

48 O'Connell, Patricia A / Freerksen, Kenda K 729 1,336 $124.00 Leroy, MN

48 Denzer, Christine R / Jackson, Laura J 835 1,336 $124.00 Scandia, MN

50 Bedtke, Jacklyn (Jackie) L / Bjorngaard, Becki S 947 1,335 $124.00 Dover, MN

51 Stich, Annette B / Honer, Carol Ann L 553 1,334 $122.00 Saint Joseph, MN

51 Medin, Mary J/ Ritzer, Michelle M 928 1,334 $122.00 Cottage Grove, MN

53 Eckstein, Tracey / Tensen, Suzie 54 1,333 $122.00 Brooten, MN

54 Farrier, Amber R/ Farrier, Sarah J 434 1,332 $120.00 St Francis, MN

54 Miller, Becky L / Nelson, AlicjaH 249 1,332 $120.00 Fridiey, MN

56 Born, Catherine R/ Folkert, Melissa A 478 1,331 $120.00 Eyota, MN

56 Sellon, Beth / Zehnder, Michelle L 197 1,331 $120.00 Bloomington, MN

56 Clark, Kari L / Hoerner, Natasha M 340 1,331 $120.00 Stewartville, MN

59 Tuma, Jordan / Gehrke, Amber R 304 1,330 $118.00 Dundas, MN

59 Mathison, Nancy N / Johnson, Natashia L 287 1,330 $118.00 Olivia, MN

61 Leon, Rebecca A / Nalipinski, Kimberly M 835 1,329 $118.00 Scandia, MN

62 Scott, Carolyn A / Dieser-Gustafson, LisaK 71 1,328 $116.00 Woodbury, MN

62 Peplinski, Patricia J/ Ferrise, Marie S 301 1,328 $116.00 Stacy, MN
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
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64 Spainhower, Julie A / Lane, Nicole L 993 1,327 $116.00 Farmington, MN
64 Kleusch, Carol A / Sweeney, Sheree A 603 1,327 $116.00 Hoyt Lakes, MN
66 Ernste, Pat L / Delaske, Joan M 207 1,326 $114.00 Faribault, MN
67 Rollins, Danielle/ Crimmins, Jennifer 331 1,325 $114.00 Pequot Lakes, MN
67 Pierce, Jennifer C/ Mitchell, Rochelle N 604 1,325 $114.00 Aurora, MN
67 Dokken, Bev J/ Gardner, Jane M 194 1,325 $114.00 Sauk Centre, MN
70 Maynor, Lacresha D / DeY oung, Gerilyn L 184 1,324 $112.00 Minneapolis, MN
70 Gamgt, Jenny J/ Stonemark, Sheila A 860 1,324 $112.00 Carlton, MN
72 Smith, Genny S/ Nix, Ruthann B 586 1,323 $112.00 Minneapolis, MN
73 Chamblin, Rachel A / Schmidt, Christina 896 1,322 $110.00 Fandreau, SD
73 Koering, Jenny S/ Paulson, Lynne M 733 1,322 $110.00 Outing, MN
73 Schienbein, Megan C / Duffney, Colleen R 370 1,322 $110.00 Brainerd, MN
76 Geroux, LisaM / Kastner, Susan M 84 1,321 $110.00 Elk River, MN
76 Dettloff, Kristi / Marchiafava, Maria A 221 1,321 $110.00 Moose Lake, MN
78 Hlavka, AliciaM / Duffy, Carol A 42 1,320 $108.00 Minneapolis, MN
78 Peer, Katie/ Slawson, Laurel A 127 1,320 $108.00 Chanhassen, MN
80 Kuczmarski, Meghan / Jaworski, Megan R 622 1,319 $108.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN
80 Walberg, Brianna/ Bjerke, KarlaR 893 1,319 $108.00 Flandreau, SD
82 McHugh, Kim A / Schellbach, Joey 645 1,318 $106.00 Rush City, MN
82 Bauer, Carrie B / Gramling, Jennifer J 420 1,318 $106.00 New Prague, MN
82 Godwin, Erica/ Sella, Marge A 597 1,318 $106.00 Gilbert, MN
82 Skluzacek, Allison R / Pumper, Kayla L 304 1,318 $106.00 Dundas, MN
86 Lehner, Jennifer / Hagen, Ann 53 1,317 $106.00 Brooten, MN
86 Senne, Jacqueline A / Nazarenus, Dawn M 209 1,317 $106.00 Waseca, MN
86 McGahn, Meghan R / McGahn, Wendy A 620 1,317 $106.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN
86 Groth, Rachadl L / Taylor, PaulaM 450 1,317 $106.00 Bigfork, MN
86 Nelson, Sue B / Hanus, Kayla A 467 1,317 $106.00 Chanhassen, MN
91 Fink, TheresaL / Grams-Anderson, Heidi K 1023 1,316 $104.00 Glencoe, MN
i Turnquist, Becky L / Wick, Denise L 230 1,316 $104.00 Braham, MN
91 Nadeau, Lynnette R / Lange, Marilyn K 378 1,316 $104.00 Maplewood, MN
e%! Quance, Mdissa J/ Nugent, Dawn M 907 1,315 $102.00 Coon Rapids, MN
94 Streightiff, Kris S/ Heydt, Cami L 531 1,315 $102.00 Hayfield, MN
9 Wegner, Marilee L / Johnson, Shirley 738 1,315 $102.00 Bertha, MN
%! Vogen, SonjaM / Vogen, Robin 998 1,315 $102.00 Chatfield, MN
98 Schwichtenberg, Lisa/ Fiecke, Kelly 439 1,314 $100.00 Waconia, MN
98 Whitehead, Kathy J/ Schultz, Melissa S 584 1,314 $100.00 Mankato, MN
98 Nelson, Cathy L / Pankan, Carol J 712 1,314 $100.00 Cambridge, MN
98 Ebert, Susan / Bergseng, Pat 465 1,314 $100.00 Chaska, MN
102 Bigake, Allison K / Spohr, Jean M 162 1,313 $98.00 Hancock, MN
102 Heiss, AngelaL / Kelley, Jolene R 390 1,313 $98.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN
104 Ogston, Crystal L / Brown, Patricia J 233 1,312 $98.00 Duluth, MN
104 Benson, Lori A / Klaers, Glenyce F 809 1,312 $98.00 St Michael, MN
104 Liebelt, Amy L / Haupert, Kimberly A 251 1,312 $98.00 Lonsdale, MN
104 Pilla, AmandaM / Hjelmberg, Hannah J 861 1,312 $98.00 Sturgeon Lake, MN
108 Hayes, Debbie M / Rode, Harriet L 1018 1,311 $96.00 Maplewood, MN
108 Sexton, Maureen J/ Sexton, Judith C 166 1,311 $96.00 Winona, MN
108 Kwapick, Brenda E / Redenbaugh, Ellen D 221 1,311 $96.00 Moose Lake, MN
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108 Krosko, Melissa A / Wasche, Beth M 426 1,311 $96.00 Perham, MN

108 Beckstrand, Marijo N / Bezdicek, Deb S 651 1,311 $96.00 New Richland, MN

113 Miller, Marie M / Wagner, Kimberly A 75 1,310 $94.00 Prior Lake, MN

113 Bjerke, Fay E / Knutson, Susan K 975 1,310 $94.00 Bagley, MN

115 Lorensen, Vonnie J/ Percell, Deneen L 245 1,309 $92.00 AppleValey, MN

115 Randall, Lynn M / Smith, Adele P 445 1,309 $92.00 Grand Rapids, MN

115 Lien, Polly / Buss, Deborah M 1000 1,309 $92.00 Chatfield, MN

118 Stairs, Joanne M / Dawson, Jennifer L 78 1,308 $92.00 Bloomington, MN

118 Mackenroth, Ramona T / Cloud, Carol A 264 1,308 $92.00 Lindstrom, MN

120 Paulsen, Caryl L / Toutges, Miranda L 790 1,307 $90.00 Hawick, MN

120 Guzman, Sue M / Gudim, Karen E 913 1,307 $90.00 Lakeville, MN

120 Schlief, Mary T / Appenzeller, Nancy M 389 1,307 $90.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN

120 Anderson, DebraL / Monte, Tami P 170 1,307 $90.00 Babhitt, MN

120 Johnson, Lynn R / Halter, Sandra L 123 1,307 $90.00 Brooklyn Ctr, MN

125 Brockner, Cathy M / Schultz, Jodell M 709 1,306 $88.00 Mora, MN

125 Roschen, Kathy J/ Morton, Jill M 151 1,306 $88.00 Coon Rapids, MN

125 Kirchner, Kathy A / Scheler, Tammy L 655 1,306 $88.00 North Branch, MN

125 Olinger, Joyce M / Adams, Dorothy C 203 1,306 $88.00 Hutchinson, MN

125 Meek, Debbie J/ Douville, MariaK 931 1,306 $88.00 Ramsey, MN

125 Thompson, Kerrie L / Larson, Charlene G 307 1,306 $88.00 Rockford, MN

125 Brummond, Kathy J/ Jax, Char L 614 1,306 $88.00 Chanhassen, MN

132 Bullock, Sara S/ Miles, Robin L 292 1,305 $88.00 Benson, MN

132 Luoma, Karen L / Olsen, Carolyn A 599 1,305 $88.00 MountainIron, MN

132 Schuetzle, Meleta L / Mathews, Tammy M 232 1,305 $88.00 Red Wing, MN

132 Cates, Autumn / Davis, Marnie L 529 1,305 $88.00 Hayfield, MN

132 Hemmesch, Leah / VanHavermaet, Ashlea A 521 1,305 $88.00 Melrose, MN

137 Peterson, Lisa/ Thompson, Lisa 53 1,304 $86.00 Brooten, MN

137 Bonsante, Brittany L / Gibson, Caitlyn A 732 1,304 $86.00 Outing, MN

137 Christensen, Jean / Darling, Janelle M 77 1,304 $86.00 Lakeville, MN

140 Schermerhorn, Leah M / Tate, Angela L 958 1,303 $84.00 Frazee, MN

140 Haeny, Cheryl M / Pollard- Hawkinson, Lois D 959 1,303 $84.00 Sauk Rapids, MN

140 Tate, Kelli K / Behm, Erin-Lynn P 640 1,303 $84.00 Willmar, MN

143 Olson, Kirsten L / Kuemper, Kristen S 825 1,302 $84.00 Luck, WI

143 Wallace, Diane M / Becker, CynthiaM 890 1,302 $84.00 Rush City, MN

143 Lamb, AlisaH / Behnke, Jill M 513 1,302 $84.00 Center City, MN

146 Jabas, Lindsay N / Flicek, Anne M 420 1,301 $84.00 New Prague, MN

146 Whiteaker, Melanie M / Funke, SierraE 34 1,301 $84.00 Eyota, MN

146 Haarstad, Shelby M / Neid, Carrie L 319 1,301 $84.00 Sauk Rapids, MN

149 Meyers, MakaylaM / Klassen, Ashley A 34 1,300 $82.00 Eyota, MN

149 Raths, Michelle L / Schmidt, Nancy J 944 1,300 $82.00 Morris, MN

149 Nubbe, Tracey L / Pearson, Kelly L 403 1,300 $82.00 Albertville, MN

152 Drogemuller, LisaH / Martin, Barbara L 295 1,299 $82.00 Farmington, MN

152 Young, Christine A / Davies, Loni J 772 1,299 $82.00 Montgomery, MN

152 Pedersen, Felicia A / Kreidermacher, Dawn R 825 1,299 $82.00 Luck, WI

152 Leskey, Laureen (Mary) A / Heehn, Peggy C 690 1,299 $82.00 Proctor, MN

152 McKinley, Devin M / McKinley, Whitney A 225 1,299 $82.00 Hugo, MN

157 Engh, Carrie/ Myers, Patricia A 773 1,298 $80.00 New Prague, MN

157 Wolbeck, Maria A / Wolbeck, Debra A 786 1,298 $80.00 Hawick, MN

157 Konieska, Krystal / Nummela, Katelyn J 861 1,298 $80.00 Sturgeon Lake, MN
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157 Love-Moore, Beth / Oghorn, Sabrina L 733 1,298 $80.00 Outing, MN

157 Christensen, Yvonne M / Bakewell, Melissa 176 1,298 $80.00 Hastings, MN

157 Coyle, Donna/ Treitline, Sandy L 617 1,298 $80.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN

157 Culbertson, Cheryl / Klujeske, DebraM 976 1,298 $80.00 Fairmont, MN

157 Biernat, Brenda L / Carson, Kaitlin 782 1,298 $80.00 Ham Lake, MN

165 Halstrom, Angie R / Herdina, DeboraK 1015 1,297 $78.00 Brooklyn Center, MN

165 Johnson, Clarene A / Quitberg, Suzanne R 800 1,297 $78.00 Nashwauk, MN

165 Hagen, Bonnie/ MEKASH, ANNA L 118 1,297 $78.00 ROSEAU, MN

165 Miller, DeeAnn D / Solvie, Amy B 160 1,297 $78.00 Cyrus, MN

165 VonEschen, Mary / Treu, Angie M 430 1,297 $78.00 Arlington, MN

165 Cashin, Susan A / Kempenich, Nancy R 180 1,297 $78.00 Montgomery, MN

165 Peterson, Brenda/ Robinson, Chelle 736 1,297 $78.00 Outing, MN

165 Beseman, Rachelle / Nordeen, Rebecca A 736 1,297 $78.00 Outing, MN

173 Langness, Sharon L / Holtzkamp, Jennifer L 178 1,296 $78.00 Cottage Grove, MN

173 Henke, Lacey / St. John, Brittney 769 1,296 $78.00 Arlington, MN

173 Merritt, Angel L / McEImury, Vicky L 743 1,296 $78.00 Hines, MN

176 Wuollet, Kimberly M / Noska, VirginiaR 942 1,295 $78.00 Browerville, MN

176 Anderson, Synneva/ El-Afandi, Brynn D 840 1,295 $78.00 St Paul, MN

176 Kuck, Tanisha C/ Velishek, DonnaJ 444 1,295 $78.00 Grand Rapids, MN

176 Olson, Lory L / Capello, GabrielleR 902 1,295 $78.00 Hutchinson, MN

176 Fisch, Lynn M / Houdek, Kathryne J 924 1,295 $78.00 Caedonia, MN

181 Johnson, Kelsey E / White, TeresaK 845 1,294 $76.00 Minneapolis, MN

181 Schmuck, Diane K / Glennie, Terry L 485 1,294 $76.00 Alexandria, MN

181 Rotter, Eve M / Schepers, DanaM 419 1,294 $76.00 New Prague, MN

181 Orlando (Sasse), LydiaM / Erickson, Heidi M 293 1,294 $76.00 Pillager, MN

181 Frett, Dawn E / King, Shari 653 1,294 $76.00 Brooklyn Park, MN

181 Simon, TinaM / Simon, Kelsey 722 1,294 $76.00 Lonsdale, MN

187 Christensen, Cindy O / Exley, Nancy K 714 1,293 $76.00 Glenwood, MN

187 Aho, Kelly | / McClellan, Jenny W 30 1,293 $76.00 Hibbing, MN

187 Simons, Deb / Weis, Terri A 592 1,293 $76.00 Annandale, MN

190 Berg, Nancy A / Johnson-Larson, Barb A 592 1,292 $74.00 Annandale, MN

190 Kroehler, Brittany M / Dunnick, Karen D 740 1,292 $74.00 LESUEUR, MN

190 Frost, Christine M / Goswick, Christine A 301 1,292 $74.00 Stacy, MN

190 Germscheid, Michelle Y / Thurmer, Tammara L 527 1,292 $74.00 Anoka, MN

190 Milbrett, Sharon A / Thompson, DarlaL 343 1,292 $74.00 Eagle Bend, MN

195 Walters, Shannon M / Drenckhahn, Mikala E 722 1,291 $74.00 Lonsdae, MN

195 Hodgman, Beth / Hanenberger, Elaine M 815 1,291 $74.00 Kasson, MN

195 Everett, Barb / Johnson, Heather 139 1,291 $74.00 Internationa Falls, MN

198 Frazier, Rose A / Giere, Donna L 148 1,290 $72.00 Red Wing, MN

198 Chilton, Rebecca A / Calverley, Debra A 19 1,290 $72.00 Ham Lake, MN

198 Uhlenkamp, Sherrie A / Storlie, Sara 417 1,290 $72.00 Freeport, MN

198 Lillback, Lori K / Bischoff, Cheryl M 961 1,290 $72.00 Silver Bay, MN

202 Niemann, TriciaJ/ Carter, Corlie L 498 1,289 $70.00 Staples, MN

202 Roach, Ashley M / Thompson, Natasha 287 1,289 $70.00 Olivia, MN

202 Heaser, Annie A / Ahlers, Dianne J 691 1,289 $70.00 Cloquet, MN

202 Janecky, Terry J/ Smith, Vicki L 490 1,289 $70.00 Minnetonka, MN

206 Stevens, AngelaM / Nosbish, Diane L 570 1,288 $70.00 Hastings, MN

206 Sward, Janet M / Soder, Judy A 461 1,288 $70.00 Grasston, MN

206 Donner, Mariah N / Johnson, Danell M 791 1,288 $70.00 Hawick, MN
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209 Weller, Julie A / Krengel, DebraK 512 1,287 $68.00 Wyoming, MN
209 Norberg, Andrea J/ Bowe, Andrea 709 1,287 $68.00 Mora, MN
209 Gjovik, TwylaM / Larson, Susan 290 1,287 $68.00 Baudette, MN
209 Bostrom, Sandy K / Behr, Pam J 1 1,287 $68.00 Litchfield, MN
213 Barthel, Elizabeth J/ Christenson, Le Ann L 946 1,286 $68.00 Albertville, MN
213 Nielsen, Joann R / Heimerman, Carol M 46 1,286 $68.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
213 Eckstein, Janet / Rusten, Deb 678 1,286 $68.00 Madelia, MN
213 Losey, Carol L / Stokes, Sandra L 291 1,286 $68.00 Rogers, MN
213 Ostendorf, Meryl S/ Jarva, Karlee E 442 1,286 $68.00 Effie, MN
213 Lull, AlaynaS/ Lull, Theresa S 233 1,286 $68.00 Duluth, MN
219 Braun, KarlaL / Mueller, Lori A 667 1,285 $66.00 Cold Spring, MN
219 Voigt, Jaime M / Philippi, Debra J 66 1,285 $66.00 Woodbury, MN
219 Skare, Debra P/ Aarsvold, Nicole M 727 1,285 $66.00 Leroy, MN
219 Zeches, Susan L / Anderson, Dorinda (DeeDee) L 373 1,285 $66.00 Bloomington, MN
219 Barnes, Collette J/ Tibbetts, Lynnette E 446 1,285 $66.00 Grand Rapids, MN
219 McPhillips, Kathleen M / Friedrich, Sherri L 313 1,285 $66.00 AppleValey, MN
225 Heinecke, Carmen E / Kellems, Cheryl R 450 1,284 $66.00 Bigfork, MN
225 Butler, Amber R / Johnson, Kristy S 608 1,284 $66.00 Virginia, MN
225 Irlbeck, Jodi / Brant, Ashley R 649 1,284 $66.00 Sandstone, MN
228 Spelbrink, Mary C/ Anderson, Lois 324 1,283 $66.00 Lonsdale, MN
228 LaRose, Kathy J/ Larson, Linnea 336 1,283 $66.00 Albertville, MN
228 Schlichting, Tammy J/ Heidelberger, Christy Lou 216 1,283 $66.00 Eagle Bend, MN
A
228 Parks, Wanda J/ Miller, Sharon L 451 1,283 $66.00 Deer River, MN
228 Swart, Jolynn L / Vogelpohl, KarlaM 785 1,283 $66.00 Spicer, MN
228 Rolfes, Renee M / Bain, Sandy K 215 1,283 $66.00 Clarissa, MN
228 Reimann, Lisa B / Struffert, Katherine A 267 1,283 $66.00 Clearwater, MN
228 Johnson, Cindy A / Scott, TaraL 106 1,283 $66.00 Austin, MN
228 Wehrman, Lana S/ Spies, PamelaK 124 1,283 $66.00 Prior Lake, MN
237 Riddle, Mary K / Raunio, Gayle M 155 1,282 $66.00 Merrifield, MN
237 Stenzel, Mary R/ Mathwig, Beverly J 381 1,282 $66.00 Litchfield, MN
237 Glass, Judy L / Levers, Judy K 537 1,282 $66.00 Red Wing, MN
237 Ebneter, AlissaA / Atneosen, Debra J 657 1,282 $66.00 Jordan, MN
237 Smothers, Carol L / Nelson, Wendy S 341 1,282 $66.00 Rogers, MN
242 Jones, Ann G/ Hines, Dawn M 371 1,281 $62.00 Brainerd, MN
242 Rogers, Judy M / Hoen, Brenda M 1020 1,281 $62.00 Waconia, MN
242 Grunewald, Rebecca B / Edholm, Basia A 585 1,281 $62.00 North Mankato, MN
242 Tischer, Susan M / Anderson, Heidi J 977 1,281 $62.00 Shakopee, MN
246 Marks, Robin C / Grefthen, Becky R 646 1,280 $62.00 Rush City, MN
246 Groh, Marcy K / Scharber, TriciaV 660 1,280 $62.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN
246 Proper, Denise L / Kasparek, LindaM 431 1,280 $62.00 Shakopee, MN
249 Johnson, Janice D / Jacobson, Kimberly A 205 1,279 $60.00 Hector, MN
249 Peterson, Eileen C/ Carlson, Jacalynn A 642 1,279 $60.00 South Haven, MN
249 Larson, Sheryl / Ruelle, Karen L 137 1,279 $60.00 International Falls, MN
249 Hoag, Jackie / Hoskins, Heather M 199 1,279 $60.00 Milaca, MN
249 Borntrager, ChristinaL / Kunza-Pierce, Kelly R 594 1,279 $60.00 Minneapolis, MN
249 Rapp, Colleen R/ Schultz, Heather M 567 1,279 $60.00 Northfield, MN
249 Johnson, Sue L / Dentinger, Susan J 251 1,279 $60.00 Lonsdae, MN
256 Martinez, Melissa C / Ketola, Trish 349 1,278 $60.00 Maplewood, MN
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Schulke, Dee Dee L / Hogen, Cynthia L 371
Cole, Penny M / Nielsen, Colleen L 534
Robinson, Natalie K / Adams, Beth A 595
Paschke, Dawn K / Paschke, Thea 723
Nissen, Shannon M / Kédlly, CarrieJ 664
Merk, Lori A / Daerda, Stacey C 308
Breitling, Susan K / Raverty, Linda A 154
Brown, Linda M / Ebensperger, Juanita J 842
Jaguez, Jasmine C / Salazar, Nancy | 792
Stier, Gwen R/ Dempewolf, Lynne 150
Gehrking, Marly B / O'Connéll, AlliciaM 724
Donovan, Amy L / Petroske, Nancy L 735
Siedschlag, Kathleen M / Nasby, Debra A 888
Hawes, Karyl J/ Dethloff, Stacy L 446
Parendo, Rachel M / Pritchard, Samantha K 234
Stang, Kathy M / Krueger, Jennifer R 688
Geidlinger, Kerry J/ Mackereth, Megan F 817
Noble, Becky R / Hansen, Naomi J 46
Clausen, Patti / Schlaak, Jill L 950
Schuett, Danielle M / Warnes, Jolynn B 929
Ryan, Shelly M / Matter, Jeanne M 217
Goreck, Wendy L / Wills, Amanda A 169
Anderson, Patty / Bjugan, Mary B 195
Hansen, Shelley E / Sherrard, Teresa A 1019
Theisen, Wendy E / Baron, Sue 167
Kleis, Patricia A / Mortensen, Jody A 174
Wimmer, Candy F/ Phillips, Brenda L 226
Befort-Paul, Whitney L / Miller, Cindy L 472
Miller, Barbara B / Hannine, Shirley M 19
Lintel, Brenda J/ Koob, Jessica 52
Maset, Julie M / Maset, Carolyn M 323
Schleret, Deana B / Sedlander, Sarah E 411
Doebber, Carolyn J/ Heltne, Taylor L 660
Merker, Cindy K / Choros, GinaM 595
Monn, Besatrice A / Monn, Michelle A 554
Truman, Elizabeth A / Jenkins, Staci L 458
Forsyth, Elizabeth G / Forsyth, Sami L 300
Jones, Cassie A / Queen, Caroline 707
Moller, Shawn K / Goepferd, Cindy 739
Laven, Debbie A / Underdahl, Julie J 460
Y ates, Teresa E / Thompson, Sandi D 469
Peterson, Katie J/ Y oung, Rhonda J 411
Olson, Betty J/ Tickner, Darla 886
Holmes Katz, Megan / Kozumplik, Lindsay M 826
Fogleson, Ashley M / DeMaria, Jessie A 356
Winter, Sandy R/ Irvine, Nikki 914
Waldorf, Jen / Rasser, Samantha 753
Wickberg, Talisha/ Alfredson, Donna K 618
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$56.00
$56.00

Brainerd, MN

Red Wing, MN
Minneapolis, MN
SPRING VALLEY, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Rockford, MN
Brainerd, MN
Saint Paul, MN
New London, MN
Spring Valey, MN
Spring Valey, MN
Outing, MN

St Paul, MN

Grand Rapids, MN
Duluth, MN
LeCenter, MN
Mound, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Geneva, MN
Morris, MN
Winsted, MN
Embarrass, MN
Kensington, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
Sartell, MN

White Bear Lk, MN
St Paul, MN

Lake City, MN
Ham Lake, MN
Brooten, MN
Farmington, MN
Moose Lake, MN

Inver Grove Heights,
MN

Minneapolis, MN
Sartell, MN
Northfield, MN
Harris, MN
Cambridge, MN
Bertha, MN
Northfield, MN
Eden Prairie, MN
Moose Lake, MN
Burnsville, MN
Hibbing, MN
Ramsey, MN
Sauk Centre, MN
Aitkin, MN

Inver Grove Heights,
MN
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295 Hoppe, TheresaJ/ Walz, Connie M 519 1,271 $56.00 Roscoe, MN

295 Herem, Hattie / Samson, Sharon K 785 1,271 $56.00 Spicer, MN

307 Patrick, Deanna/ Gruhlke, Kimberlee A 752 1,270 $56.00 Aitkin, MN

307 Wild, Lynn A / Shandorf, Sandy E 392 1,270 $56.00 Inver Grove Heights,

MN

307 Edberg, Lynette/ Traut, Danika L 386 1,270 $56.00 BellePlaine, MN

307 Wenzel, Libbi J/ Steffes, Amy B 490 1,270 $56.00 Minnetonka, MN

311 Parr, Alexandra C / Gannon, Karen L 559 1,269 $54.00 Albertville, MN

311 VanKampen, Michele A / Anger, Lori A 664 1,269 $54.00 Cottage Grove, MN

311 Ulbrich, Darcy / Porath, Kristen K 981 1,269 $54.00 Windom, MN

311 Mathews, Morgan / Fasching, Lori 463 1,269 $54.00 Watertown, MN

311 McCormick, Traci / Dollerschell, KrisK 89 1,269 $54.00 Litchfield, MN

311 Lien, DanielleL / Meyer, Jennifer L 605 1,269 $54.00 Hoyt Lakes, MN

317 Dietz, Carrie A / Eastman, Carmel R 265 1,268 $54.00 WhiteBear Lk, MN

317 Lorentz, Ginger (Virginia) L / Wait, Jennifer, L 369 1,268 $54.00 Brainerd, MN

317 Shanda, Kimberly K / Nelson, Tami J 412 1,268 $54.00 Sturgeon Lake, MN

317 Jacobson, Jackie A / Kritzky, Jennifer L 661 1,268 $54.00 Cottage Grove, MN

317 Johnson, Karen A / Mattson, Mary J 72 1,268 $54.00 North St Paul, MN
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $32,468.00

Doubles, Opt Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Noor, LisaM / Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S 1008 1,295 $100.00 Forest Lake, MN
2 Kimmes, TristaM / Mills, PaulaM 1002 1,246 $80.00 Bloomington, MN
3 Lantto, Deb L / Stephenson, LarissaM 934 1,233 $65.00 Eden Prairie, MN
4 Russell, Mariana K / Lepouce, Michelle E 397 1,230 $55.00 Maple Grove, MN
5 Larson, AliciaR / Pritchard, Katie Mae L 1007 1,206 $50.00 Forest Lake, MN
6 Morrow, Jeanne H / Hartley, AliciaM 347 1,203 $45.00 Maplewood, MN
7 Carlson, Sharon A / Patnode, Julie A 157 1,187 $45.00 Plymouth, MN
7 Kimmes, Heather / Koller, Stephanie L 1001 1,187 $45.00 Bloomington, MN
7 Geister, KrisK / Vermilyea, Amanda J 1001 1,187 $45.00 Bloomington, MN
10 Martin, Amy / Arndtson, Lauren A 398 1,180 $40.00 Maple Grove, MN
11 Lilliberg, Heather H / Jacobson, TheresaM 60 1,176 $35.00 Saginaw, MN
12 Gehrke, Amber L / Kenney, Kim A 1001 1,164 $35.00 Bloomington, MN
13 Johnson, Billie D / Franzwa, Nicole 639 1,160 $30.00 New London, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $670.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $51,154.00

Singles, Opt Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Niles, Janell R 934 766 $50.00 Eden Prairie, MN
2 Kimmes, TristaM 1002 710 $40.00 Bloomington, MN
3 Geister, KrisK 1001 668 $35.00 Bloomington, MN
4 Lepouce, Michelle E 397 648 $33.00 Maple Grove, MN
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5 Pritchard, Katie Mae L 1007 647 $31.00 Forest Lake, MN
6 Mills, PaulaM 1002 642 $30.00 Bloomington, MN
7 McGerr, Patty R 899 639 $29.00 New Hope, MN
8 Breamer, Michelle T 239 637 $28.00 Mankato, MN
9 Lantto, Deb L 934 636 $27.00 Eden Prairie, MN
10 Ausmus, Jamie L 38 634 $26.00 Ramsey, MN
11 White, LauraK 927 633 $25.00 Stacy, MN
12 Orcutt, Shannon M 542 632 $25.00 St Cloud, MN
13 Amell, Kristi J 943 629 $24.00 Detroit Lakes, MN
14 Kager, Erin M 963 627 $23.00 New Richmond, WI
15 Jones, Nikki 442 625 $22.00 Effie, MN
15 Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S 1008 625 $22.00 Forest Lake, MN
17 Randa, Renee J 60 615 $21.00 Saginaw, MN
18 Novak, Erin M 1008 614 $20.00 Forest Lake, MN
18 Carlson, Sharon A 157 614 $20.00 Plymouth, MN
20 Kushino, Sarah 963 612 $19.00 New Richmond, WI
21 Czech-Schwandt, Denise M 544 610 $18.00 St. Cloud, MN
21 Nowocin, Jennifer L 983 610 $18.00 Shorewood, MN
23 Ullman, SaraC 1006 606 $17.00 Bloomington, MN
23 Huikko, KarlaM 398 606 $17.00 Maple Grove, MN
25 Gehrke, Amber L 1001 605 $17.00 Bloomington, MN
26 Koller, Stephanie L 1001 602 $16.00 Bloomington, MN
27 Vermilyea, Amanda J 1001 600 $16.00 Bloomington, MN
27 Niles, Sidney M 935 600 $16.00 Eden Prairie, MN
29 Dunbar, Hunter M 407 599 $15.00 Winona, MN
29 Claycomb, Ryann 157 599 $15.00 Plymouth, MN
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $715.00
Singles, Singles Div 1 (146 & Over), Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Niles, Janell R 934 766 $600.00 Eden Prairie, MN
2 Bien, Julie A 83 760 $450.00 Cottage Grove, MN
3 Kitchens, Donata A 281 756 $300.00 Rushford, MN
4 Sackett, Stacey L 144 751 $250.00 Mantorville, MN
5 Eikmeier, Terri 7 739 $200.00 Lansing, MN
6 Adlesich, Chelsey M 39 729 $150.00 Andover, MN
7 Melander, Jamie N 453 723 $125.00 Sturgeon Lake, MN
8 Masurka, Katie N 926 717 $100.00 Lakeville, MN
9 Kimmes, TristaM 1002 715 $95.00 Bloomington, MN
10 Kager, Erin M 963 713 $90.00 New Richmond, WI
11 Kryzer, Dianna E 32 712 $85.00 Faribault, MN
12 Truman, Elizabeth A 458 711 $80.00 Northfield, MN
13 Breider, Traci M 619 704 $79.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN
14 Abrahamson, Rochelle R 903 703 $78.00 Hutchinson, MN
15 Lunderborg, Kayleen M 196 702 $77.00 Bloomington, MN
15 Fleischhaker, Michelle M 418 702 $77.00 Freeport, MN
17 Benson, Norma J 74 701 $76.00 Prior Lake, MN
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18 Jones, Nikki 442 700 $75.00 Effie, MN
18 Terry, Nancy J 897 700 $75.00 Pipestone, MN
18 Kalin, Theresa S 582 700 $75.00 Oakdae, MN
21 Bursch, Julie G 62 699 $74.00 Rockford, MN
21 Mathews, Susan K 476 699 $74.00 Gaylord, MN
23 Johnson, Diana D 362 698 $73.00 Milaca, MN
23 Schneider, Bekke L 392 698 $73.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN

25 Nielsen, Joann R 46 696 $72.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
26 Mexner, Lynn M 270 693 $71.00 Savage, MN
27 Peterson, Jennifer L 601 692 $70.00 Virginia, MN
28 Kottke, Wendy S 708 691 $69.00 Mora, MN
28 Bernstrom, Jackie A 614 691 $69.00 Chanhassen, MN
28 Ziarnik, Cherri L 356 691 $69.00 Ramsey, MN
31 Kiel, Brenda L 199 689 $69.00 Milaca, MN
31 Burg, Sherry M 524 689 $69.00 Cold Spring, MN
31 Roschen, Kathy J 151 689 $69.00 Coon Rapids, MN
34 Elden, Renee D 61 688 $68.00 Rockford, MN
34 Farmer, Shenoa J 894 688 $68.00 Flandreau, SD
36 Setter, Jennifer M 170 687 $68.00 Babbhitt, MN
36 Keefer, Melissa A 915 687 $68.00 Shakopee, MN
38 Bakalyar, Barb J 765 686 $67.00 Lakefield, MN
38 Johnston, Apryl D 323 686 $67.00 Farmington, MN
38 Wegleitner, Julie A 645 686 $67.00 Rush City, MN
38 Armstrong, Axeen M 105 686 $67.00 Starbuck, MN
42 Smigja, Jessica L 889 685 $67.00 St Paul, MN
42 Nowacin, Jennifer L 983 685 $67.00 Shorewood, MN
42 O'Hara, Sharon A 569 685 $67.00 Hastings, MN
45 Kraus, Anne M 764 684 $66.00 Prior Lake, MN
46 Weldon, SheilaK 383 683 $66.00 Belle Plaine, MN
46 Byrne, Sharon L 558 683 $66.00 Waterville, MN
46 Reimann, LisaB 267 683 $66.00 Clearwater, MN
49 Nadeau, Lynnette R 378 682 $65.00 Maplewood, MN
50 Baldwin, JOAnn M 833 681 $65.00 Coon Rapids, MN
50 Clancy, Sherye M 777 681 $65.00 Perham, MN
52 Keenan, Sue 198 680 $64.00 St Cloud, MN
52 Jenniges, Roberta 319 680 $64.00 Sauk Rapids, MN
52 Amell, Kristi J 943 680 $64.00 Detroit Lakes, MN
55  Seyffer, Kelly J 116 679 $64.00 Red Wing, MN
55 Burge, PaulaA 546 679 $64.00 Sartell, MN
55 Ault, Randi L 940 679 $64.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
55 Steen, Brenda 56 679 $64.00 Brooten, MN
55 Roberts, TanyaM 435 679 $64.00 Prior Lake, MN
60 Bowes, Kellie J 364 678 $63.00 BellePlaine, MN
61 McLean, Kimberly M 794 676 $63.00 Nashwauk, MN
62 Rhein, Kimberly M 665 675 $62.00 Cottage Grove, MN
62 Wiles, Shelly A 364 675 $62.00 Belle Plaine, MN
64 Lintner, Kristen M 777 674 $62.00 Perham, MN
64 Voss, Kristin N 382 674 $62.00 Belle Plaine, MN
64 Wold, AngelaM 582 674 $62.00 Oakdale, MN
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64 McGerr, Patty R 899 674 $62.00 New Hope, MN
68 Kinney, Renee M 348 673 $61.00 Maplewood, MN
68 Duncan, Brenda 895 673 $61.00 Flandreau, SD
70 Gilmer, Sandy J 133 672 $61.00 Coon Rapids, MN
70 Niles, Sidney M 935 672 $61.00 Eden Prairie, MN
70 Stalboerger, Lisa 797 672 $61.00 Hibbing, MN
73 Pritchard, Katie Mae L 1007 671 $60.00 Forest Lake, MN
73 Ausmus, Jamie L 38 671 $60.00 Ramsey, MN
73 Rusch, Luann L 429 671 $60.00 Buffalo Lake, MN
76 Schmidt, Cheryl L 24 670 $60.00 Stillwater, MN
77 Gebhardt, Judy J 773 669 $59.00 New Prague, MN
77 Erickson, Shari M 459 669 $59.00 Northfield, MN
77 Phillips, Angela 755 669 $59.00 Aitkin, MN
80 Geister, Krisk 1001 668 $59.00 Bloomington, MN
80 Holzer, PaulaJ 564 668 $59.00 Brooklyn Ctr, MN
80 O'reilly, Kiara S 166 668 $59.00 Winona, MN
83 Thompson, LizH 107 667 $58.00 Minneapolis, MN
83 Frye, Sabrina L 737 667 $58.00 Outing, MN
83 Wendt, Kim 611 667 $58.00 Frazee, MN
86 Patterson, Janice M 360 666 $58.00 Rochester, MN
86 Doroff, BriannaM 38 666 $58.00 Ramsey, MN
86 Vogt, Debbie K 625 666 $58.00 Plymouth, MN
86 Rooney, Rhonda E 997 666 $58.00 Deer River, MN
86 Grussing, Sherry 100 666 $58.00 Fairmont, MN
91 Ryan, Lorie D 467 665 $57.00 Chanhassen, MN
91 Mattfield, Finette E 242 665 $57.00 Grand Rapids, MN
93 Lunddll, Patty M 178 664 $57.00 Cottage Grove, MN
93 Barlage, Carol A 385 664 $57.00 Belle Plaine, MN
95 Farenbaugh, Renee K 504 663 $56.00 Hutchinson, MN
95 Faffler, Jenny L 848 663 $56.00 Marine St Crx, MN
95 Burgstaler, Carrie 755 663 $56.00 Aitkin, MN
95 Dotzler, MichelleR 704 663 $56.00 Clarissa, MN
95 Abel, Jennifer L 358 663 $56.00 Coon Rapids, MN
100 Gehrke, Amber R 304 662 $56.00 Dundas, MN
100 Salner-Hengel, Wanda L 552 662 $56.00 Saint Cloud, MN
100 Larson, KiaM 105 662 $56.00 Starbuck, MN
100 Czech, Elizabeth J 996 662 $56.00 Brainerd, MN
100 Hayes, Nancy A 1018 662 $56.00 Maplewood, MN
105 Cole, SandraK 833 661 $55.00 Coon Rapids, MN
105 Hilbrands, Adrienne M 944 661 $55.00 Morris, MN
105 Anderson, Chivon M 776 661 $55.00 Barnum, MN
105 Monkman, Stacey L 118 661 $55.00 ROSEAU, MN
105 Kiess, Gretchen N 523 661 $55.00 Richmond, MN
110 Difronzo, Nicole M 395 659 $55.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN
110 Winkelmann, Pamela A 425 659 $55.00 Dayton, MN
110 Anderson, Dorinda (DeeDeg) L 373 659 $55.00 Bloomington, MN
110 Hansen, Heidi R 486 659 $55.00 Alexandria, MN
110 Christenson, SaraK 848 659 $55.00 Marine St Crx, MN
110 Walz, Connie M 519 659 $55.00 Roscoe, MN
Final Prize Listing Jun 04, 2019 12:33 PM Page 20 of 50



Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

70th Annual MN Women's Championships

110 Rigge, Cindy R 821 659 $55.00 Granite Falls, MN
110 Hartman, Pam E 513 659 $55.00 Center City, MN
118 Mitchell, Frances K 351 658 $54.00 Rockford, MN
118 Wendt, Annette 611 658 $54.00 Frazee, MN
118 Wehrhan, Nadine R 172 658 $54.00 Austin, MN
121 Bussey, TinaM 827 657 $53.00 Hibbing, MN
121 Gewerth, MavisE 158 657 $53.00 StPaul, MN
121 Wagner, Sarah C 967 657 $53.00 Cohasset, MN
121 David, Stephanie C 363 657 $53.00 BellePlaine, MN
121 Novak, Erin M 1008 657 $53.00 Forest Lake, MN
121 Schumacher, April C 457 657 $53.00 Lakeville, MN
127 Berent, TarraM 376 656 $52.00 Delano, MN
127 Anderson, LoisJ 859 656 $52.00 Carlton, MN
127 Walls, Valerie L 135 656 $52.00 Coon Rapids, MN
127 Hutchison, Christina A 481 656 $52.00 Plainview, MN
131 Davey, MarshaL 208 655 $51.00 Waseca, MN
131 Bundy, Amy M 838 655 $51.00 Austin, MN
131 Jenness, Kristen M 5 655 $51.00 Coon Rapids, MN
131 Wendell, Cathie L 158 655 $51.00 StPaul, MN
131 Rothgarn, Amie M 471 655 $51.00 Lake City, MN
131 Beaner, Karen L 632 655 $51.00 Andover, MN
137 Pilz, Judy M 847 654 $50.00 Maplewood, MN
137 Westphal, Diane J 510 654 $50.00 Lindstrom, MN
137 White, LauraK 927 654 $50.00 Stacy, MN
137 Huikko, KarlaM 398 654 $50.00 Maple Grove, MN
137 Toughill, Amy E 441 654 $50.00 SARTELL, MN
137 Zehnder, Michelle L 197 654 $50.00 Bloomington, MN
137 Bauman, Lynn M 868 654 $50.00 Farmington, MN
144 Blommel, Kristine L 704 652 $49.00 Clarissa, MN
144 Ellis, LaVerne L 314 652 $49.00 Ely, MN
144 Larson, Gigi E 563 652 $49.00 Winona, MN
144 Schimke, Patty A 514 652 $49.00 Lindstrom, MN
148 Maldonado, KarlaM 807 651 $48.00 St Paul, MN
148 Steinkraus, Pamela A 350 651 $48.00 Rockford, MN
148 Clapp, NicoleC 763 651 $48.00 St Michael, MN
148 Kortuem, Trixie M 507 651 $48.00 Mankato, MN
148 Hansen, Carol L 204 651 $48.00 Hutchinson, MN
148 Palmer, Donna K 862 651 $48.00 Barnum, MN
148 Knudsen, Susan M 849 651 $48.00 Minneapolis, MN
148 Traut, Danika L 386 651 $48.00 BellePlaine, MN
148 Steffes, MirandaM 562 651 $48.00 Winona, MN
148 Bowman, Kristi M 561 651 $48.00 Maple Grove, MN
158 Houdek, Kris M 923 650 $47.00 Caedonia, MN
158 Verch, Paula 189 650 $47.00 Glencoe, MN
158 Moua, Mai 1017 650 $47.00 Saint Paul, MN
158 Hanson, Kris L 200 650 $47.00 Mankato, MN
158 Ruport, Deb K 145 650 $47.00 Kasson, MN
158 SWANSON, MARTA J 751 650 $47.00 Aitkin, MN
158 Wedebrand, Colleen A 225 650 $47.00 Hugo, MN
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158
158
167
167
167
167
167
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
183
183
183
183
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
195

195
195
195
195
195
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
212
212

Horning, Karen S
Enderle, LisaM
Przybilla, Angel M
Burns, Amber R
Krumrey, Susan K
Colligan, Audrey J
Starck, Laura
Kruse, Corinne M
Sigler, Nicole J
Vierling, Mary B
Williams, Betty J
Piepenburg, Mary P
Case, Wendy L
Schlaak, Nikki
Hunt, CarlaM
Lepouce, Michelle E
Rodorigo, Shirley A
Morgan, Shirley P
Carey, MiloH
Barto, Marlene
Gahm, Vicky A
Wachholz, Kristy J
Meyer, Jeannette L
Miller, Janis F

Van Note, Penney M
West, Kelly J
LeForte, Renee M
Radeunz, Jamie
Duffney, Colleen R
Paulson, Kristy L
Schmitt, Carly R

Spencer, Rose M
Huikko, Candi L
Schauer, Melissa
Wildman, Lori
Molitor, Tamara J
Galarneau, Rachael L
Schultz, Betty J
Bjerkness, Caralee E
El-Afandi, Brynn D
Atkinson, Deborah J
Petersen, Laura L
Clark, Misty D
Voshart, Joni M
Hamblin, Marlene L
Hickman, Vicki
Wenker, Dawvn M
Kramer, Joann R
Bratten, Diane M

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

13
97
737
493
204
672
997
374
758
6
715
92
686
950
85
397
793
12
957
801
901
590
524
728
857
82
767
648
370
589
619

649
759
748
262
629
575
566
293
840
665
556
266

87
475
274
187
108
660
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650
650
649
649
649
649
649
648
648
648
648
648
648
648
648
648
648
648
647
647
647
647
646
646
646
646
646
646
646
646
645

645
645
645
645
645

$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00

$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00

Blaine, MN
McGregor, MN
Outing, MN

St Peter, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Stewartville, MN
Deer River, MN
TaylorsFalls, MN
Maple Lake, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
St Louis Park, MN
Litchfield, MN
Isanti, MN
Geneva, MN

Elk River, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Hibbing, MN
Austin, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Chisholm, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Champlin, MN
Cold Spring, MN
Leroy, MN
Fairmont, MN
Northome, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Finlayson, MN
Brainerd, MN
Sleepy Eye, MN
Inver Grove Heights,
MN

Sandstone, MN
Maple Lake, MN
Big Lake, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Stacy, MN
Chanhassen, MN
Northfield, MN
Pillager, MN

St Paul, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Howard Lake, MN
Minnetonka, MN
New Albin, 1A
Hutchinson, MN
Howard Lake, MN
Cannon Falls, MN
Eagan, MN

Inver Grove Heights,
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212
212
212
212
212
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219

219
219
219
219
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
239
239
239
239
239
244
244
244
244
244
244
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
258
258
258
258

Moriarty, Sarah J
Nygaard, Sarah S
Lamb, AlisaH

Stine, Anna

Reich, Judy A
Wachtel, Wendy J
Cournoyer, Charlotte P
Mills, PaulaM
Breamer, Michelle T
Boedecker, CynthiaR
Kruger, Dawn M
Schiebel, Elaine M
McGahn, Wendy A

Byrne, Brenda L
Tischer, Susan M
Randa, Renee J
Duxbury, Vickey L
Kempenich, Michelle A
Atchison, SheenaM
Santelli, JoAnne M
Hauer, Judith L
Dickson, Wendy A
Forbord, Elaine L
Wetterlind, Elaine K
Pedersen, Felicia A
Newton, Karen
Nordstrom, LUAnne
Meek, Debbie J
Wulf, Charlotte M
Leininger, Julie A
Olson, TaraL
Nelson, Heidi L
Waldhauser, Jeanne M
Koering, Jenny S
Unnasch, Kathy J
Freitag, TiaM
Duffy, Carol A
Wussow, Peggy S
Schween, Joy E
Hoverson, LeaN
Solz, Nancy D
Simons, Deb
Kreuger, Jenell L
Miller, Cindy L
McKinley, Lori L
Redepenning, Amy R
Gibbons, Peggy J
Becvar, Bonnie

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

382
926
513
976
507
237
365
1002
239
848
933
476
620

955
977

60

29
757

38
607

31
570
445
388
825
837
298
931
778
830
902
856
948
733
923
7

42
150

14
624
844
592
328
472
232
821
701

45
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643
643
643
643
642
642
642
642
642
642
642
642

642
642
642
642
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
640
640
640
640
640
639
639
639
639
639
639
638
638
638
638
638
638
638
638
637
637
637
637

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00

$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00

MN

Belle Plaine, MN
Lakeville, MN
Center City, MN
Fairmont, MN
Mankato, MN
Mankato, MN
Belle Plaine, MN
Bloomington, MN
Mankato, MN
Marine St Crx, MN
Richfield, MN
Gaylord, MN

Inver Grove Heights,
MN

Plymouth, MN
Shakopee, MN
Saginaw, MN
Fountain, MN
Maple Lake, MN
Ramsey, MN
Makinen, MN
Faribault, MN
Hastings, MN
Grand Rapids, MN
Hermantown, MN
Luck, WI

Scandia, MN
Farmington, MN
Ramsey, MN
Perham, MN

Le Center, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Lake City, MN
New Richland, MN
Outing, MN
Caledonia, MN
Perham, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Spring Valey, MN
Eagan, MN

Albert Lea, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Annandale, MN
Pequot Lakes, MN
Lake City, MN
Red Wing, MN
Granite Falls, MN
Big Lake, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
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Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

70th Annual MN Women's Championships

258 Holstein, VaerieJ 112 637 $36.00 Baxter, MN

258 Gedker, Rachel M 79 637 $36.00 Rice, MN

258 Keniston, Jeanne J 749 637 $36.00 BigLake, MN

258 Jessen, TeresaK 939 637 $36.00 Brooklyn Park, MN

258 Bischoff, Kristine 239 637 $36.00 Mankato, MN

267 Greb, Denise L 135 636 $35.00 Coon Rapids, MN

267 Roberts, Audrey L 762 636 $35.00 St Paul Park, MN

267 Clark, DonnaJ 410 636 $35.00 Winona, MN

267 Adolph, KarlaA 550 636 $35.00 St Cloud, MN

267 Frascone, Gretchen L 622 636 $35.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN

267 Stueve, Ashley M 140 636 $35.00 Littlefork, MN

267 Steward, Susan M 760 636 $35.00 Ramsey, MN

267 Clark, KaraJ 906 636 $35.00 Coon Rapids, MN

267 Keil, Patti K 272 636 $35.00 White Bear Lake, MN

267 Lantto, Deb L 934 636 $35.00 Eden Prairie, MN

267 Pearson, Kelly L 403 636 $35.00 Albertville, MN

267 Appenzeller, Nancy M 389 636 $35.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN

279 Wagenbach, Patti G 184 635 $34.00 Minneapolis, MN

279 Farrier, Becky J 434 635 $34.00 St Francis, MN

279 Nesset, Joan A 569 635 $34.00 Hastings, MN

279 Strassburg, Vicky L 589 635 $34.00 Sleepy Eye, MN

279 Jacobson, Amy 804 635 $34.00 Blaine, MN

279 Snyder, Jacque 635 635 $34.00 Champlin, MN

285 Markfort, Dawn M 582 634 $34.00 Oakdae, MN

285 Queen, Jeanne M 740 634 $34.00 LESUEUR, MN

287 Gysbers, Debra L 610 633 $33.00 Shoreview, MN

287 George, Shari R 66 633 $33.00 Woodbury, MN

287 Hayes, Abigail J 844 633 $33.00 Minneapolis, MN

287 Taylor, Kathleen M 242 633 $33.00 Grand Rapids, MN

291 Kitchens, Debra G 283 632 $32.00 Rushford, MN

291 Jackson-Johnson, Christine A 59 632 $32.00 Saginaw, MN

291 Kaiser, Nancy L 514 632 $32.00 Lindstrom, MN

291 Moua, TiaX 1017 632 $32.00 Saint Paul, MN

291 Grahn, Julie A 185 632 $32.00 LakeMills, IA

291 LeBlanc, TamraJ 806 632 $32.00 Ham Lake, MN

291 Larsen, Judy T 149 632 $32.00 Stewartville, MN

291 Orcutt, Shannon M 542 632 $32.00 StCloud, MN

291 Wolford, TanyaN 213 632 $32.00 Delano, MN

291 Svobodny, Gaylene 11 632 $32.00 Ada, MN

291 Martin, LUANN 546 632 $32.00 Sartell, MN

302 Becker, CynthiaM 890 631 $32.00 Rush City, MN

302 Jensen, Amy M 235 631 $32.00 Mankato, MN

302 Cap, Laurel J 1005 631 $32.00 Bloomington, MN

302 Korsten, LisaM 820 631 $32.00 Cannon Falls, MN

302 Safranski, Carol T 93 631 $32.00 Litchfield, MN

302 Berres, Amy L 390 631 $32.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN

308 Anderson, Cassandra A 737 630 $31.00 Outing, MN
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308 Reburn, Lynn M 87 630 $31.00 New Albin, 1A

308 Hageman, Courtney J 658 630 $31.00 Hutchinson, MN

308 Arel, Carol M 165 630 $31.00 MoundsView, MN

308 Theobald, Rhonda K 239 630 $31.00 Mankato, MN

308 Rux, KimM 208 630 $31.00 Waseca, MN

308 Erickson, LaraA 756 630 $31.00 MapleLake, MN

308 Moreland, Marsha A 173 630 $31.00 Mahtowa, MN

308 Haefner, Heather L 383 630 $31.00 BellePlaine, MN

308 Dagner, Pamela J 506 630 $31.00 Shakopee, MN

318 Degner, Nicole 363 629 $31.00 BellePlaine, MN

318 Dauer, Kimberly A 596 629 $31.00 Janesville, MN

318 Freerksen, Kenda K 729 629 $31.00 Leroy, MN

318 Chov, GinaH 77 629 $31.00 Lakeville, MN

318 Gronli, Kelli J 789 629 $31.00 Spicer, MN

318 Roseland, LindaM 6 629 $31.00 Coon Rapids, MN

318 Connolly, Becky L 939 629 $31.00 Brooklyn Park, MN

318 Anderson, Kathy G 220 629 $31.00 GraniteFals, MN

326 Dieryck, Penny J 173 628 $30.00 Mahtowa, MN

326 Epp, Barbara J 277 628 $30.00 New Brighton, MN

326 Farenbaugh, Jeanice D 698 628 $30.00 Brownton, MN

326 Heldt, SandraK 152 628 $30.00 Mayer, MN

326 Klaers, Glenyce F 809 628 $30.00 St Michael, MN

326 Johnson, Lori A 904 628 $30.00 Coon Rapids, MN

326 Johnson, Monica J 387 628 $30.00 Coon Rapids, MN

326 Braun, Kristine A 362 628 $30.00 Milaca, MN

326 Solvie, Laurie A 160 628 $30.00 Cyrus, MN

326 Perry, Michelle R 397 628 $30.00 Maple Grove, MN

326 Callahan, Patricia A 303 628 $30.00 Mahtomedi, MN

326 St John, Jane M 133 628 $30.00 Coon Rapids, MN

326 Schuttemeier, Denise A 87 628 $30.00 New Albin, 1A

326 Olsen, Susanne T 616 628 $30.00 Inver Grove Heights,

MN

326 Klaers, Jeanne M 191 628 $30.00 Elk River, MN

341 Brown, WillaM 1015 627 $29.00 Brooklyn Center, MN

341 Petricka, Sandra J 843 627 $29.00 Lakeland, MN

341 Vang, Jun L 1016 627 $29.00 Saint Paul, MN

341 Romstad, Becky A 198 627 $29.00 St Cloud, MN

341 Fremling, Jana 754 627 $29.00 Aitkin, MN

341 Groth, Rachael L 450 627 $29.00 Bigfork, MN

341 Hansen, Charisse M 205 627 $29.00 Hector, MN

341 Wilker, PatriciaM 31 627 $29.00 Faribault, MN

341 Botten, Patty S 3 627 $29.00 Minneapolis, MN

341 Weise, Jamie L 716 627 $29.00 St Paul Park, MN

341 Nelson, Crystal L 648 627 $29.00 Finlayson, MN

341 Clements, TeresaE 564 627 $29.00 Brooklyn Ctr, MN

341 Kuhn, Kathy L 316 627 $29.00 Annandale, MN

354 Schoonover, Patricia J 833 626 $29.00 Coon Rapids, MN

354 Kadelbach, Julie M 587 626 $29.00 Litchfield, MN

34 Johnson, Rachel 186 626 $29.00 LakeMills, IA

34 Czech-Schwandt, Denise M 544 626 $29.00 St Cloud, MN
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354 Farrell, Lynne K 468 626 $29.00 St LouisPark, MN
354 Jones, Audrey K 591 626 $29.00 Annandale, MN
354 Fedie, Mary Sue 229 626 $29.00 Stillwater, MN
34 Hinrichs, Ellen M 635 626 $29.00 Champlin, MN
354 Lindmeyer, Brenda J 878 626 $29.00 Fairfax, MN
354 McGinley, Susan E 74 626 $29.00 Prior Lake, MN
364 Voss, Megan J 382 625 $28.00 BellePlaine, MN
364 Primus, Mary Ann E 832 625 $28.00 Burtrum, MN
364 Grigshy, Cindy K 183 625 $28.00 Minneapolis, MN
364 Miller, Ann M 854 625 $28.00 Paynesville, MN
364 Moyer, Randi L 2 625 $28.00 Minneapolis, MN
364 Churchill, Barbara 441 625 $28.00 SARTELL, MN
364 Porath, Kristen K 981 625 $28.00 Windom, MN
364 Drews, Nancy D 967 625 $28.00 Cohasset, MN
364 Sengir, Joanne M 456 625 $28.00 Lakeville, MN
364 Schmitz, Kathleen M 435 625 $28.00 Prior Lake, MN
364 Weidner, DonnaM 667 625 $28.00 Cold Spring, MN
364 Weeman, Janice J 954 625 $28.00 waverly, MN
364 Johnson, Danell M 791 625 $28.00 Hawick, MN
364 Ulwelling, Heidi J 899 625 $28.00 New Hope, MN
364 Ostlund, DebraK 669 625 $28.00 Oakdale, MN
364 Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S 1008 625 $28.00 Forest Lake, MN
380 Mewhinney, Heather M 126 624 $27.00 Chanhassen, MN
380 Ebert, Susan 465 624 $27.00 Chaska, MN
380 Brandenburger, Jodi M 940 624 $27.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
380 Pederson, Jean 741 624 $27.00 Roseau, MN
380 Zencius, Kathy 118 624 $27.00 ROSEAU, MN
380 Ferguson, Pam L 819 624 $27.00 Hastings, MN
386 Dusosky, Sally D 345 623 $27.00 Blaine, MN
386 Mitchell, Shelly M 112 623 $27.00 Baxter, MN
386 Podratz, Alana S 634 623 $27.00 Minneapolis, MN
386 Hull, LisaM 229 623 $27.00 Stillwater, MN
386 Sexton, Judith C 166 623 $27.00 Winona, MN
386 Sauer, Judy A 261 623 $27.00 Byron, MN
386 Nyblom, JessicaM 345 623 $27.00 Blaine, MN
386 Ceplecha, Stacy L 538 623 $27.00 New Prague, MN
394 Van Note, Natalie M 857 622 $27.00 Fairmont, MN
394 Thorman, Laurie G 254 622 $27.00 Lakeville, MN
394 Adams, Beth A 595 622 $27.00 Minneapolis, MN
394 Jacaobson, Kimberly A 205 622 $27.00 Hector, MN
394 Donald, Patricia A 173 622 $27.00 Mahtowa, MN
394 Foster, Jodi A 433 622 $27.00 Carver, MN
394 Ames, Denise L 565 622 $27.00 Brooklyn Ctr, MN
394 Derner, Jacqueline A 596 622 $27.00 Janesville, MN
394 Meuwissen, Rachel L 384 622 $27.00 BellePlaine, MN
394 Hewitt, Brenda A 805 622 $27.00 Ham Lake, MN
394 Gordon, Michele L 475 622 $27.00 Hutchinson, MN
394 Head, Connie D 987 622 $27.00 Monticello, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $19,802.00
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Singles, Singles Div 2 (145 & Under), Handicapped

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

70th Annual MN Women's Championships

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Anthony, Kandi E 730 749 $600.00 Rosemount, MN
2 Hoskins, Heather M 199 745 $450.00 Milaca, MN
3 Rich, Racann M 603 738 $300.00 Hoyt Lakes, MN
4 Vipond, KarlaR 944 737 $250.00 Morris, MN
5 Scheler, Tammy L 655 736 $200.00 North Branch, MN
6 Anderson, Lois 324 732 $150.00 Lonsdale, MN
7 Queen, Caroline 707 729 $125.00 Cambridge, MN
8 Meyer, Jennifer L 605 728 $100.00 Hoyt Lakes, MN
8 DeMaria, Jessie A 356 728 $100.00 Ramsey, MN
10 Erickson, Judy R 851 727 $95.00 Detroit Lakes, MN
10 Hauswirth, Dawn C 159 727 $95.00 Hastings, MN
12 Jenniges, BrianaR 319 725 $90.00 Sauk Rapids, MN
13 Seanger, Rose L 680 722 $85.00 St Cloud, MN
14 Miller, Vicki A 413 721 $80.00 Sturgeon Lake, MN
15 Woodward, Emmily J 370 719 $79.00 Brainerd, MN
16 Matthees, Patricia F 159 718 $78.00 Hastings, MN
16 Bennerotte, MichaglaM 146 718 $78.00 Dodge Center, MN
16 Folkert, Melissa A 478 718 $78.00 Eyota, MN
19 Rupe, Kimberly A 537 717 $77.00 Red Wing, MN
19 Vogen, SonjaM 998 717 $77.00 Chatfield, MN
19 Brake, DeannaK 884 717 $77.00 Elko, MN
19 Gosselin, Kelly S 905 717 $77.00 Coon Rapids, MN
23 Mann, Nancy J 103 715 $76.00 Grand Rapids, MN
23 Thompson, Kerrie L 307 715 $76.00 Rockford, MN
25 Hausladen, Kristin 275 714 $75.00 Howard Lake, MN
25 Stice, ChristinaE 718 714 $75.00 Ham Lake, MN
25 Tuma, Jordan 304 714 $75.00 Dundas, MN
28 Frauendienst, MyrnaF 503 712 $74.00 Glencoe, MN
28 Orpen, Jennifer L 750 712 $74.00 Aitkin, MN
30 McMillan, Linda S 321 711 $73.00 AppleVvaley, MN
31 McNamara, Janet M 187 710 $72.00 Cannon Fals, MN
32 Evenson, Pauline K 662 709 $71.00 Cottage Grove, MN
32 Edberg, Lynette 386 709 $71.00 BellePlaine, MN
32 Braun, KarlaL 667 709 $71.00 Cold Spring, MN
32 Bjerke, Fay E 975 709 $71.00 Bagley, MN
32 Guzman, Sue M 913 709 $71.00 Lakeville, MN
37 Simon, Susie 263 707 $70.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
37 Clayson, Stacey M 630 707 $70.00 Blaine, MN
37 Krueger, Jennifer R 688 707 $70.00 LeCenter, MN
37 Gardner, Jane M 194 707 $70.00 Sauk Centre, MN
37 Mithun, Samantha E 474 707 $70.00 Glenwood, MN
37 King, Shari 653 707 $70.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
43 Meskan, Eryn 558 706 $69.00 Waterville, MN
43 Poppitz, TheresaM 288 706 $69.00 Baudette, MN
43 Y uretich, Kaylee A 30 706 $69.00 Hibbing, MN
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46 Marotz, Jennifer 94 705 $69.00 McGregor, MN
46 Goreck, Wendy L 169 705 $69.00 Embarrass, MN
46 Eckstein, Janet 678 705 $69.00 Madelia, MN
46 Frank, Kelliann 170 705 $69.00 Babbitt, MN
46 Pettit, Rachel A 863 705 $69.00 Moose Lake, MN
51 Bedtke, Jacklyn (Jackie) L 947 704 $68.00 Dover, MN
51 Weller, Julie A 512 704 $68.00 Wyoming, MN
51 Love-Moore, Beth 733 704 $68.00 Outing, MN
51 Johnson, Dawn 1020 704 $68.00 Waconia, MN
51 Sanderson, LisaB 467 704 $68.00 Chanhassen, MN
51 Wasche, Beth M 426 704 $68.00 Perham, MN
57 Martinez, MelissaC 349 703 $68.00 Maplewood, MN
57 Lind-Chamberlin, Devin E 314 703 $68.00 Ely, MN
57 Matter, Jeanne M 217 703 $68.00 Winsted, MN
57 Ramler, Deb M 525 703 $68.00 Richmond, MN
57 Farrier, Sarah J 434 703 $68.00 St Francis, MN
62 Pemrick, Jenny L 32 702 $67.00 Faribault, MN
62 Decker, Kelly 824 702 $67.00 Luck, WI
62 Bayerl, VictoriaJ 989 702 $67.00 Monticello, MN
62 Hilgemann, Rikki J 258 702 $67.00 Hutchinson, MN
66 Lewis, Kym 55 701 $67.00 Brooten, MN
66 Bayne-Kuczmarski, Tamara A 622 701 $67.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN
66 Juopperi, Kristy M 605 701 $67.00 Hoyt Lakes, MN
66 Perryman, Pat 57 701 $67.00 Brooten, MN
66 Nelson, Rochele 289 701 $67.00 Baudette, MN
71 Grunewald, Rebecca B 585 700 $66.00 North Mankato, MN
72 Dahlin, Stephanie A 632 699 $66.00 Andover, MN
72 Milbrett, Sharon A 343 699 $66.00 Eagle Bend, MN
74 Harff, Paulette K 206 698 $65.00 Springfield, MN
74 Bucher, Linda J 815 698 $65.00 Kasson, MN
74 Garmaker, Pam J 793 698 $65.00 Hibbing, MN
77 Nightingale, Cindy B 728 697 $65.00 Leroy, MN
77 Mitrenga, Kristen M 455 697 $65.00 Farmington, MN
77 Swanson, Amber R 372 697 $65.00 Brainerd, MN
77 Murry, Ronda M 108 697 $65.00 Eagan, MN
81 Cooper, Susan J 208 696 $64.00 Waseca, MN
81 Lobeck, Celeste J 336 696 $64.00 Albertville, MN
81 Mackenroth, Ramona T 264 696 $64.00 Lindstrom, MN
81 Cridland, Verna 139 696 $64.00 International Falls, MN
81 Raia, Penny J 726 696 $64.00 Windom, MN
81 Proper, Denise L 431 696 $64.00 Shakopee, MN
81 Kortan, Susan 948 696 $64.00 New Richland, MN
81 Brown-Whistler, Susan D 124 696 $64.00 Prior Lake, MN
8l McPherson, Crystal D 139 696 $64.00 International Falls, MN
90 Johnson, Jennifer L 788 695 $64.00 New London, MN
90 Buss, Christine T 804 695 $64.00 Blaine, MN
90 Ludwig, Lynn A 853 695 $64.00 Grove City, MN
90 Hoen, Brenda M 1020 695 $64.00 Waconia, MN
90 Wait, Kimberlie H 862 695 $64.00 Barnum, MN
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95 Eargle, Glenda 689 694 $63.00 Cromwell, MN
95 Christensen, Jean 77 694 $63.00 Lakeville, MN
95 Hartley, Laura 720 694 $63.00 MendotaHts, MN
95 Frost, Christine M 301 694 $63.00 Stacy, MN
95 Goswick, Christine A 301 694 $63.00 Stacy, MN
100 Bulau, Paula 188 693 $62.00 Glencoe, MN
101 Pierce, Jennifer C 604 692 $62.00 Aurora, MN
101 Woehler, Lana 713 692 $62.00 Arlington, MN
101 Neid, Carrie L 319 692 $62.00 Sauk Rapids, MN
101 Bjugan, Mary B 195 692 $62.00 Kensington, MN
105 Farrier, Amber R 434 691 $62.00 St Francis, MN
105 Duffy, Sarah M a2 691 $62.00 Minneapolis, MN
105 Culver, Beverly M 373 691 $62.00 Bloomington, MN
105 Zielstra, AlishaM 9 691 $62.00 St Charles, MN
105 Miles, Robin L 292 691 $62.00 Benson, MN
110 Snider, Amy 49 690 $61.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
111 Hjelmberg, Hannah J 861 689 $61.00 Sturgeon Lake, MN
111 Barnes, Collette J 446 689 $61.00 Grand Rapids, MN
111 Lashinski, Dawn R 147 689 $61.00 Forest Lake, MN
111 Jensen, Kathy R 238 689 $61.00 Mankato, MN
111 Miles, Julie K 389 689 $61.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN
111 Bullock, Sara S 292 689 $61.00 Benson, MN
111 Henning, Brandi E 719 689 $61.00 Delano, MN
111 Schmidt, Nancy J 944 689 $61.00 Morris, MN
119 Mardaus, Judy F 300 688 $60.00 Harris, MN
119 Wurl, Alex M 494 688 $60.00 Rochester, MN
119 Hardyman, Tracy 536 688 $60.00 Frontenac, MN
119 Thoms, Lori K 734 688 $60.00 Outing, MN
119 Harrison, Mandy L 22 688 $60.00 Savage, MN
119 Learn, CarrieJ 843 688 $60.00 Lakeland, MN
119 Narveson, Sharon L 144 688 $60.00 Mantorville, MN
119 Hemmesch, Leah 521 688 $60.00 Melrose, MN
119 Hunt, Kathryn J 602 688 $60.00 Virginia, MN
119 Long, Deanna L 989 688 $60.00 Monticello, MN
119 Geerdes, Leona 23 688 $60.00 Blackduck, MN
130 Mathwig, Alyssa 769 687 $60.00 Arlington, MN
130 Ringhofer, Angie J 50 687 $60.00 Owatonna, MN
132 Ressler, AlysaJ 48 686 $59.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
132 Toivari, AliceM 607 686 $59.00 Makinen, MN
132 Maiers, Pamela 713 686 $59.00 Arlington, MN
132 Ehlke-Herrmann, Barb 713 686 $59.00 Arlington, MN
132 Alfredson, Donna K 618 686 $59.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN
132 Miller, DeeAnn D 160 686 $59.00 Cyrus, MN
132 Heuser, Andrea L 281 686 $59.00 Rushford, MN
132 Lee, JanisD 362 686 $59.00 Milaca, MN
132 Jezeski, Kara 671 686 $59.00 Stewartville, MN
141 Wehlage, Pam J 318 685 $59.00 Sauk Rapids, MN
141 Mercier, TriciaH 208 685 $59.00 Waseca, MN
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141
141
141
141
141
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
157
157
157
157
157
162
162
162
162
162
162
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
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183
183
183
189
189
189

Tensen, Suzie
Steuck, LisaM
Hammon, Bonnie L
Socher, Joni K
Allison, Mary J
Sweeney, Sheree A
White, Nicole L
Meyer, Amanda K
Vossen, Kelly E
Bellmont, Diann R
Radford, DarlaM
Lull, AlaynaS
Hedrick, Terri
Petronek, Courtney K
Schumacher, Michelle A
Cates, Angie
Remiger, Margaret A
Paulson, Cassondra A
Johnson, Shirley
Doten, Joyce L

Wilk, Judy M

Pietig, SheilaJ
Hischer, Coral A
Peterson, Bonnie R
Anderson, LoisM
Hoppe, TrishaA
Nix, TyneiceH
Champa, Jennifer J
Bennek, Rachel M
Bangsund, LisaM
Hanks, Beverly A
Invgalson, Mandee
Eischens, Linda L
Barber, Patti A
Smothers, Carol L
Ahlers, Dianne J
Heinecke, Carmen E
Hunter, Lynette F
Suomela, Bobbie J
Martin, Jessica J
Schroeder, GinaM
Cates, Autumn

Lee Cindy R

Carter, AmeliaM
Dundas, Lori A
Salsman, Bernardine H
Hlavka, AliciaM
Brustad, Diane M
Doty, Samantha M

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

54
310
729
922

47
603
449
731
673
522
559
233
629

39

35
530
650
879
738
889
859
171
862
246
726
704
586
608
121
105
509
331

40
346
341
691
450
489
691
296
923
529
811
315
583
180

42
916
788
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685
685
685
685
685
685
684
684
684
684
684
684
684
684
683
683
683
683
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682
682
682
682
682
682
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
679
679
679
679
679
679
678
678
678

$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00

Brooten, MN
Duluth, MN
Leroy, MN
Delano, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Hoyt Lakes, MN
Deer River, MN
Outing, MN

New Prague, MN
Cold Spring, MN
Albertville, MN
Duluth, MN
Stacy, MN
Andover, MN
Eyota, MN
Hayfield, MN
Eagle Lake, MN
New Ulm, MN
Bertha, MN

St Paul, MN
Carlton, MN
Montgomery, MN
Barnum, MN
Burnsville, MN
Windom, MN
Clarissa, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Virginia, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Starbuck, MN
Wabasha, MN
Pequot Lakes, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
Duluth, MN
Rogers, MN
Cloquet, MN
Bigfork, MN
Minnetonka, MN
Cloquet, MN
Faribault, MN
Caledonia, MN
Hayfield, MN
Virginia, MN
Kimball, MN
North Mankato, MN
Montgomery, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Lino Lakes, MN
New London, MN
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189 Odenthal, Monica 539 678 $56.00 New Prague, MN

189 Noska, VirginiaR 942 678 $56.00 Browerville, MN

189 Macey, Kellie 864 678 $56.00 Sauk Centre, MN

189 Richards, Rebecca L 666 678 $56.00 Zumbro Falls, MN

189 Hill, Cindy S 50 678 $56.00 Owatonna, MN

189 Cucich, Arlyce J 851 678 $56.00 Detroit Lakes, MN

189 Viere, Brooke C 663 678 $56.00 Cottage Grove, MN

189 Streeter, Kerry E 827 678 $56.00 Hibbing, MN

200 Braatz, Jody M 853 677 $55.00 Grove City, MN

200 Larson, Susan 290 677 $55.00 Baudette, MN

200 Rode, Harriet L 1018 677 $55.00 Maplewood, MN

200 Shelton, Becky J 244 677 $55.00 Prior Lake, MN

200 Sparks, Nicole L 621 677 $55.00 Inver Grove Heights,

MN

200 White, Linda M 424 677 $55.00 Kenyon, MN

206 Forsyth, Sami L 300 676 $54.00 Harris, MN

206 Mithun, Cindy L 474 676 $54.00 Glenwood, MN

206 Lubovich, Tamie L 796 676 $54.00 Hibbing, MN

206 Wurzberger, Michelle M 552 676 $54.00 Saint Cloud, MN

206 Nemerov, Susan P 13 676 $54.00 Blaine, MN

206 Gangl, Laurie L 794 676 $54.00 Nashwauk, MN

212 Nazarenus, Dawvn M 209 675 $53.00 Waseca, MN

212 Eisert, Missy D 772 675 $53.00 Montgomery, MN

212 Koukol, Jessica A 569 675 $53.00 Hastings, MN

212 Thompson, Jamie 941 675 $53.00 Lakota, IA

212 Spelbrink, Mary C 324 675 $53.00 Lonsdale, MN

212 Snider, GloriaJ 45 675 $53.00 Blooming Prairie, MN

212 Unkelhacuser, Jessica L 863 675 $53.00 Moose Lake, MN

212 Otting, Jamie R 921 675 $53.00 North Mankato, MN

212 Gibson, Caitlyn A 732 675 $53.00 Outing, MN

212 Daerda, Stacey C 308 675 $53.00 Rockford, MN

212 Walberg, Brianna 893 675 $53.00 Flandreau, SD

223 Strand, MariaB 961 674 $52.00 Silver Bay, MN

223 Bendson, Sadie L 498 674 $52.00 Staples, MN

223 Pirkl, Kim K 50 674 $52.00 Owatonna, MN

223 Herstad, Mary E 346 674 $52.00 Duluth, MN

223 Desrosier, Delores J 581 674 $52.00 Roosevelt, MN

223 Zyvoloski, Mary 668 674 $52.00 Saint Cloud, MN

229 Larson, Dee A 459 673 $51.00 Northfield, MN

229 Lang, DebbieR 271 673 $51.00 Savage, MN

229  Ages, Ashley A 813 673 $51.00 BigLake, MN

229 Hehr, LauraJ 249 673 $51.00 Fridiey, MN

229 Parizek, DebraK 435 673 $51.00 Prior Lake, MN

229 Falconer, Carol A 309 673 $51.00 Onamia, MN

229 Rhoades, Carol J 128 673 $51.00 Duluth, MN

229 Roehler, Colleen(Kelly) D 904 673 $51.00 Coon Rapids, MN

237 LaFavor, Katherine L 148 672 $50.00 Red Wing, MN

237 Noble, Becky R 46 672 $50.00 Blooming Prairie, MN

237 Myers, TheresaE 672 672 $50.00 Stewartville, MN

237 Rahn, Danelle A 195 672 $50.00 Kensington, MN
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237 Wolfe, Vicki J 623 672 $50.00 Albert Lea, MN
237 Pleschourt, LeAnn M 696 672 $50.00 NORTHFIELD, MN
237 Bowron, Diane J 236 672 $50.00 Mankato, MN
244 Wyttenback, Crystal 707 671 $49.00 Cambridge, MN
244 Witte, Nancy J 893 671 $49.00 Flandreau, SD
244 Johnson, Sarah 494 671 $49.00 Rochester, MN
244 Motl, Jess M 48 671 $49.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
244 Edwards, Rhonda L 862 671 $49.00 Barnum, MN
244 Decker, Joy K 218 671 $49.00 Winsted, MN
244 Tollefson, KrisA 868 671 $49.00 Farmington, MN
244 Larson, Alicia 602 671 $49.00 Virginia, MN
244 Suchy, Lorraine E 705 671 $49.00 Alexandria, MN
253 Huot, Mary M 394 670 $49.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN

253 Kiedrowski, Deborah K 526 670 $49.00 Circle Pines, MN
253 Coleman, Shirley M 738 670 $49.00 Bertha, MN
253 Morgan, Deborah A 5 670 $49.00 Coon Rapids, MN
253 Gander, Danielle G 494 670 $49.00 Rochester, MN
253 Sandberg, Mary Beth 603 670 $49.00 Hoyt Lakes, MN
253 Bolen, LisaB 606 670 $49.00 Hoyt Lakes, MN
260 Schleret, Deana B 411 669 $48.00 Moose Lake, MN
260 Hyska, Susan M 966 669 $48.00 AppleVvaley, MN
260 Charles, Jennifer J 224 669 $48.00 LakeElmo, MN
260 Bratton, Jodie R 930 669 $48.00 Morris, MN
260 Parkhurst, Amber D 633 669 $48.00 Minneapolis, MN
260 Larson, Grace F 4 669 $48.00 Glenwood, MN
260 Henrichs, Nancy G 161 669 $48.00 Morris, MN
260 Robinson, Natalie K 595 669 $48.00 Minneapolis, MN
268 Ketola, Trish 349 668 $47.00 Maplewood, MN
268 Hobbs, Ada 793 668 $47.00 Hibbing, MN
268 Johnson, Heather 139 668 $47.00 International Falls, MN
268 Sutherland, LauraJ 614 668 $47.00 Chanhassen, MN
268 Oscarson, Roxy V 588 668 $47.00 Hanska, MN
268 Oakland, SaraG 529 668 $47.00 Hayfield, MN
268 Smith, Debra A 652 668 $47.00 New Richland, MN
268 Kleve, Mary 913 668 $47.00 Lakeville, MN
268 Lane, Nicole L 993 668 $47.00 Farmington, MN
268 Klepsa, Shirley D 708 668 $47.00 Mora, MN
268 Henke, Lacey 769 668 $47.00 Arlington, MN
268 Martin, Amanda 1025 668 $47.00 Braham, MN
268 Gagner, Connie L 163 668 $47.00 Bovey, MN
281 Wehrman, Lana S 124 667 $46.00 Prior Lake, MN
281 Bungert, Lynette S 507 667 $46.00 Mankato, MN
281 VanKampen, Michele A 664 667 $46.00 Cottage Grove, MN
281 Merrill, Annette 179 667 $46.00 Andover, MN
281 Booth, AndreaM 126 667 $46.00 Chanhassen, MN
281 Jax, Char L 614 667 $46.00 Chanhassen, MN
281 Hansen, Naomi J 46 667 $46.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
281 Phelps-Berg, Jenna L 119 667 $46.00 Roseau, MN
281 Sella, Marge A 597 667 $46.00 Gilbert, MN
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281
281
281
281
281
295
295
295
295
295
295
295
295
295
295
295
295
295
295
295
310
310
310
310
310
310
316
316
316

316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316

316
316
316
316
316
316
316
337

Arnzen, Patty J
Howard, Cynthia L
Schaeppi, Kristin A
Burkhardt, KrisM
Stenzel, Mallory
Alberts, Sharon L
Thorpe, Renee L
Alexon, Mary Lou
Y oung, Christi K
Heidelberg, Cathy M
Inscho, JessicaM
Lintel, Brenda J
Jaguez, Jasmine C
Kritzky, Jennifer L
Spohr, Kimberly R
Kuck, TanishaC
Frechette, Brenda L
Brown, Laura
Dekker, Jamie L
Hines, Amy
Ricketts, Jodi L
Pierce, Jenny L
Hyatt, Holly
Blommel, Roxane M
Geers, Kristin L
Dunnick, Karen D
Schoenwald, Teresa J
Hansen, GlendaR
Krull, Gail

Noreen, Neysa
Adams, Dorothy C
Brown, Kristin L
Denardo, Kathy J
Giddings, Farrah F
Kazeck, Kelly J
Vagle, Kim
Stueve, Michelle A
Willemssen, Kathleen M
Sammon, Debra
Heiss, AngelalL

Forsyth, Elizabeth G
Banks, Rebecca L
Heimerman, Carol M
Rach, Sarah A
Meyers, MelissaK
Salonen, Jackie F
Pettit, Dulce M

Nop, Solina
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914
168
635
613
464
597
838
159
672
184
310

52
792
661
162
444
781

55
575
999
573
947
799
704
901
740
461
895
392

568
203
449
612
665
255
515
786

74
117
390

300
730

46
331
515
630
857
717
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667
667
667
667
667
666
666
666
666
666
666
666
666
666
666
666
666
666
666
666
665
665
665
665
665
665
664
664
664

664
664
664
664
664
664
664
664
664
664
664

664
664
664
664
664
664
664
663

$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00

$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00

$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00

Sauk Centre, MN
Sartell, MN
Champlin, MN
Chanhassen, MN
Chaska, MN
Gilbert, MN
Austin, MN
Hastings, MN
Stewartville, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Duluth, MN
Brooten, MN
New London, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Hancock, MN
Grand Rapids, MN
Bethel, MN
Brooten, MN
Chanhassen, MN
Chatfield, MN
Zumbrota, MN
Dover, MN
Hibbing, MN
Clarissa, MN
Hutchinson, MN
LESUEUR, MN
Grasston, MN
Flandreau, SD

Inver Grove Heights,
MN

Northfield, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Deer River, MN
Brooklyn Ctr, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Becker, MN
Blaine, MN
Hawick, MN

Prior Lake, MN
Red Wing, MN

Inver Grove Heights,
MN

Harris, MN
Rosemount, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Pequot Lakes, MN
Blaine, MN

Blaine, MN

Fairmont, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
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337 Mathison, Nancy N 287 663 $43.00 Olivia, MN

337 Doty, Jennifer L 405 663 $43.00 Coon Rapids, MN

337 Lorentz, Ginger (Virginia) L 369 663 $43.00 Brainerd, MN

337 Baron, Cathy A 617 663 $43.00 Inver Grove Heights,

MN

337 Dawson, Jennifer L 78 663 $43.00 Bloomington, MN

337 Spizzo, LisaD 328 663 $43.00 Peguot Lakes, MN

337 Nelson, AlicjaH 249 663 $43.00 Fridley, MN

337 Faber, Debra J 749 663 $43.00 BigLake, MN

337 Adams, Julie A 1018 663 $43.00 Maplewood, MN

337 Hanson, Jackie A 226 663 $43.00 St Paul, MN

337 Gruetzmacher, Joan 188 663 $43.00 Glencoe, MN

337 Wenaas, Claude R 689 663 $43.00 Cromwell, MN

337 Braunschweig, Abby J 991 663 $43.00 Coon Rapids, MN

351 Schmitz, Kristy M 435 662 $42.00 Prior Lake, MN

351 Check, LindaJ 165 662 $42.00 MoundsView, MN

351 Peterson, Lisa 53 662 $42.00 Brooten, MN

351 Paschke, Dawn K 723 662 $42.00 SPRING VALLEY, MN

351 Danger, Tami L 607 662 $42.00 Makinen, MN

351 Augustine, Fay D 311 662 $42.00 Duluth, MN

351 Behnke, Jill M 513 662 $42.00 Center City, MN

351 Weedman, Ann M 44 662 $42.00 Blooming Prairie, MN

351 Tveit, Samantha R 811 662 $42.00 Virginia, MN

351 Hielscher, Shannon J 477 662 $42.00 Plainview, MN

351 Buntin, SaraR 577 662 $42.00 Chanhassen, MN

351 Rigelman, Nancy L 856 662 $42.00 Lake City, MN

351 Wulf, Amber 578 662 $42.00 Shakopee, MN

351 Chmelik, Julie A 424 662 $42.00 Kenyon, MN

351 Gomez, Heather L 888 662 $42.00 St Paul, MN

351 Nelson, Laurie A 309 662 $42.00 Onamia, MN

351 Levers, Judy K 537 662 $42.00 Red Wing, MN

368 Peterson, Katie J 411 661 $41.00 Moose Lake, MN

368 Aubel, JulieR 308 661 $41.00 Rockford, MN

368 Carlson, LorieM 905 661 $41.00 Coon Rapids, MN

368 Minter, Nikki 999 661 $41.00 Chatfield, MN

368 Lien, Lynette M 473 661 $41.00 Glenwood, MN

368 Erickson, Lori M 925 661 $41.00 Richfield, MN

368 Clark, Kari L 340 661 $41.00 Stewartville, MN

368 Duax, Stephanie J 912 661 $41.00 Becida, MN

368 Peterson, Terese E 679 661 $41.00 Hanska, MN

368 Carr, Andrea G 605 661 $41.00 Hoyt Lakes, MN

368 Bixby, Brenda J 443 661 $41.00 Deer River, MN

368 Johnson, Teri L 536 661 $41.00 Frontenac, MN

368 Palma, Carolyn J 773 661 $41.00 New Prague, MN

368 Beilke, Deidra 429 661 $41.00 BuffaloLake, MN

368 Carr, Barb A 111 661 $41.00 Dalton, MN

368 Wolbeck, Maria A 786 661 $41.00 Hawick, MN

368 Peer, Katie 127 661 $41.00 Chanhassen, MN

385 Burton, Karen 51 660 $40.00 Brooten, MN

385 Bohn, Sharon 609 660 $40.00 Waconia, MN
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385 Wilkening, Sandy J 247 660 $40.00 Finlayson, MN

385 Krengel, DebraK 512 660 $40.00 Wyoming, MN

385 Grund, Marlee R 286 660 $40.00 Renville, MN

385 Balfour, Karen 344 660 $40.00 Melrose, MN

385 Althouse, Cindy L 133 660 $40.00 Coon Rapids, MN

385 Burks, Robin D 571 660 $40.00 Hastings, MN

385 Woodbeck, Jennifer L 220 660 $40.00 GraniteFals, MN

385 Knoll, Karen L 277 660 $40.00 New Brighton, MN

385 Evans, Jennifer M 406 660 $40.00 Faribault, MN

385 Arndtson, Kim J 957 660 $40.00 Maple Grove, MN

385 White-Titus, Jamie M 424 660 $40.00 Kenyon, MN

385 Hokanson, Memory J 692 660 $40.00 Wright, MN

385 Johnson, Betty 865 660 $40.00 Howard Lake, MN

385 Laugen, DianeC 598 660 $40.00 Tower, MN

401 Ross, Barbara A 295 659 $39.00 Farmington, MN

401 Besek, Anne 409 659 $39.00 Winona, MN

401 Roehl, Rebecca 309 659 $39.00 Onamia, MN

401 Bohanon, Janel M 283 659 $39.00 Rushford, MN

401 Mattfeld, Margaret B 414 659 $39.00 New York Mls, MN

401 Hendrickson, Jenny C 44 659 $39.00 Blooming Prairie, MN

401 Merritt, KristaJ 743 659 $39.00 Hines, MN

401 Winterfeldt, KristaR 338 659 $39.00 Hutchinson, MN

401 O'Connéell, PatriciaA 729 659 $39.00 Leroy, MN

401 Wynne, Susan A 557 659 $39.00 Bemidji, MN

401 Kelley, Jolene R 390 659 $39.00 Inver Grove Heights,

MN

412 Jenkins, Staci L 458 658 $38.00 Northfield, MN

412 Douwville, MariaK 931 658 $38.00 Ramsey, MN

412 Carlson, TeresaR 93 658 $38.00 Litchfield, MN

412 Anderson, Patty 195 658 $38.00 Kensington, MN

412 Luhmann, AllyssaM 115 658 $38.00 Zumbro Falls, MN

412 Welch, SaraB 362 658 $38.00 Milaca, MN

412 Sexton, Maureen J 166 658 $38.00 Winona, MN

412 Drogemuller, LisaH 295 658 $38.00 Farmington, MN

412 Langer, Diana J 30 658 $38.00 Hibbing, MN

412 Hollinger, Erin 696 658 $38.00 NORTHFIELD, MN

412 Peterson, Mary L 510 658 $38.00 Lindstrom, MN

412 Nerud, Bridget M 693 658 $38.00 NORTHFIELD, MN

412 Brockner, Cathy M 709 658 $38.00 Mora, MN

412 Weise, JessicaA 717 658 $38.00 Cottage Grove, MN

412 Frider, Terri 796 658 $38.00 Hibbing, MN

412 Swenson, Terri A 381 658 $38.00 Litchfield, MN

412 Christenson, Le Ann L 946 658 $38.00 Albertville, MN

412 Chamblin, Rachel A 896 658 $38.00 Flandreau, SD

412 Stadler, Peggy L 669 658 $38.00 Oakdale, MN

412 Raunio, Gayle M 155 658 $38.00 Merifield, MN

432 Hope, Janie S 330 657 $37.00 Hackensack, MN

432 Butler, Amber R 608 657 $37.00 Virginia, MN

432 Walczak, Betsy A 422 657 $37.00 Milaca, MN

432 Kleusch, Carol A 603 657 $37.00 Hoyt Lakes, MN
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432 Solvie, Amy B 160 657 $37.00 Cyrus, MN

432 Heuer, Katie A 912 657 $37.00 Becida, MN

432 Johnson, Tammy A 306 657 $37.00 Ellsworth, WI

432 Roden, KarissaL 621 657 $37.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN

432 Cloud, Caral A 264 657 $37.00 Lindstrom, MN

432 Skinner, TaraL 716 657 $37.00 St Paul Park, MN

432 Trulsen, PamelaD 2 657 $37.00 Minneapolis, MN

432 Merk, Lori A 308 657 $37.00 Rockford, MN

432 Seiberlich, Rose 96 657 $37.00 McGregor, MN

432 Lindholm, Terri L 425 657 $37.00 Dayton, MN

432 Hagen, Ann 53 657 $37.00 Brooten, MN

432 Bedtke, Emilee J 35 657 $37.00 Eyota, MN

432 Oleson, Rosemary J 903 657 $37.00 Hutchinson, MN

432 Bacigalupo, LisaM 249 657 $37.00 Fridley, MN

432 Schindele, Desiree F 956 657 $37.00 Howard Lake, MN

432 Kellems, Cheryl R 450 657 $37.00 Bigfork, MN

432 Byers, Sarah M 690 657 $37.00 Proctor, MN

432 Bjorkstrand, Erin E 322 657 $37.00 AppleValey, MN

454 Schlichting, Tammy J 216 656 $36.00 EagleBend, MN

454 Macken, Martha M 871 656 $36.00 Faribault, MN

454 Paulson, Lynne M 733 656 $36.00 Outing, MN

454 Schmuck, Diane K 485 656 $36.00 Alexandria, MN

454 Boldt, Cindy R 826 656 $36.00 Hibbing, MN

454 Strovers, Rebecca A 925 656 $36.00 Richfield, MN

454 Mendez, Shay M 22 656 $36.00 Savage, MN

454 Knutson, Loraleg(Lori) C 775 656 $36.00 Robbinsdale, MN

454 Percell, Deneen L 245 656 $36.00 AppleValey, MN

454 Blachford, Amy M 621 656 $36.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN

454 Herdina, Maren M 46 656 $36.00 Blooming Prairie, MN

454 Kaliszewski, Kathy 600 656 $36.00 Britt, MN

454 Weber, Jasmine R 828 656 $36.00 Hibbing, MN

454 Olson, Catherine J 932 656 $36.00 Ramsey, MN

454 Perish, Sandy K 706 656 $36.00 Eagle Bend, MN

454 Hay, Arlene J 26 656 $36.00 Isanti, MN

454 Zupfer, Doris A 978 656 $36.00 Shakopee, MN

454 Hoffman, Meredith M 968 656 $36.00 St. Louis Park, MN

454 Lindgren, Gail L 648 656 $36.00 Finlayson, MN

454 Springer, Joann R 132 656 $36.00 St. Paul, MN

454 Janssen, Susan K 160 656 $36.00 Cyrus, MN

454 Doebber, Carolyn J 660 656 $36.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN

454 McSweyn, Christine 606 656 $36.00 Hoyt Lakes, MN

454 Toutges, Miranda L 790 656 $36.00 Hawick, MN

478 Rasley, Renay J 452 655 $35.00 Bigfork, MN

478 Smith, Adele P 445 655 $35.00 Grand Rapids, MN

478 Bierschbach, Bonnie A 440 655 $35.00 Sartell, MN

478 Friesner, ShilaM 581 655 $35.00 Roosevelt, MN

478 Neisen, Kristi 464 655 $35.00 Chaska, MN
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478
478
478
478
478
478
478
478
491
491
491
491
491
491
491
491
491
491
4901
491
491

504
504
504
504
504
504
504

504
504
504

504
515
515
515
515
515
515
515
515
515
515
515
515
515
515
515

Koepp, Pat

Cobb, Amy
Laliberte, Jacqueline
Jabas, Lindsay N
Hendrickson, Whitley D
Glass, Judy L
Marquette, Diane M
Stanek, Patricia A
Leviton, Janet L
Nix, Ruthann B
Pinson, Emily R
Salazar, Christian A
Gannon, Karen L
Rask, Becky L
Lund, Brenda S
Anderson, Katie
Lane, Sheri A
Bartz, Michelle M
Dorman, TheresaM
Martin, Wendy M
Peterson, Tamara J

Sletta, Brigit K
McCoy, Patty L
Gutzke, Pam

Rowe, Debbie L
Massmann, Emily L
Chandler, Carol M
Heltne, Taylor L

Skelly, Brenda L
Schlaak, Jill L
Notch, Linda J

Ruff, Kathryn M
Brooke, Eisenmenger L
Hedstrom, Terry M
Siedschlag, Kathleen M
Hoopman, Doreen
Medin, Mary J

Koland, MichelleM
Schultz, Kelly S
Pankan, Carol J
Brunckhorst, Pam
Moss, Alyson L
Lorentz, Keatha J
Beckstrand, Marijo N
Funke, SierraE

Weber, Brenda L
Janecky, Terry J

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

433
128
921
420
788
537

62
122

78
586
612
792
559
994
943
439
905
412
343

61
390

657
122
152
601
852
559
660

650
950
394

506
858
506
888
443
928
633
952
712
874
953
376
651

34
213
490

70th Annual MN Women's Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

655
655
655
655
655
655
655
655
654
654
654
654
654
654
654
654
654
654
654
654
654

653
653
653
653
653
653
653

653
653
653

653
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00

$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00

$33.00
$33.00
$33.00

$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00

Carver, MN
Duluth, MN

North Mankato, MN
New Prague, MN
New London, MN
Red Wing, MN
Rockford, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Bloomington, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Brooklyn Ctr, MN
New London, MN
Albertville, MN
Otsego, MN
Detroit Lakes, MN
Waconia, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
Sturgeon Lake, MN
Eagle Bend, MN
Rockford, MN

Inver Grove Heights,
MN

Jordan, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Mayer, MN
Virginia, MN
paynesville, MN
Albertville, MN

Inver Grove Heights,
MN

Eagle Lake, MN
Geneva, MN

Inver Grove Heights,
MN

Shakopee, MN
Fairmont, MN
Shakopee, MN

St Paul, MN

Deer River, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Minneapolis, MN
New Brighton, MN
Cambridge, MN
Lakeland, MN
Maplewood, MN
Delano, MN

New Richland, MN
Eyota, MN

Delano, MN
Minnetonka, MN
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Sorted By Event, Division

515 Henrichs, Samantha J 735 652 $32.00 Outing, MN
531 Merker, Cindy K 595 651 $31.00 Minneapolis, MN
531 Jarva, Karlee E 442 651 $31.00 Effie, MN
531 Glende, Sherry L 830 651 $31.00 LeCenter, MN
531 Gomez, LoraL 888 651 $31.00 St Paul, MN
531 Bain, Brittany N 874 651 $31.00 Lakeand, MN
531 Frost, Sandy D 655 651 $31.00 North Branch, MN
531 Raddatz, AngelaM 508 651 $31.00 Wabasha, MN
531 Riggs, Lynn 974 651 $31.00 Shevlin, MN
531 Schommer, Dorine 712 651 $31.00 Cambridge, MN
531 Lorensen, Vonnie J 245 651 $31.00 AppleVdley, MN
531 Moe, Valery 753 651 $31.00 Aitkin, MN
531 DuBois, Méelissa A 333 651 $31.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
531 Schuetzle, Meleta L 232 651 $31.00 Red Wing, MN
531 Stensrud, Amy C 477 651 $31.00 Plainview, MN
531 Jacobson, Jacque 480 651 $31.00 Millville, MN
531 Benham, Janet J 254 651 $31.00 Lakeville, MN
531 Maldonado, Judith L 971 651 $31.00 ElIk River, MN
548 Moritz, Kimberly M 891 650 $30.00 Eveleth, MN
548 Long, VaerieR 137 650 $30.00 International Falls, MN
548 Steffes, Amy B 490 650 $30.00 Minnetonka, MN
548 Traxler, Tammy L 211 650 $30.00 Mora, MN
548 South, Michelle T 315 650 $30.00 Kimball, MN
548 Garrison, Charlene A 91 650 $30.00 Litchfield, MN
548 Prushaw, Barbara J 223 650 $30.00 Willow River, MN
548 Bisek, Lynette J 539 650 $30.00 New Prague, MN
548 Zwiener, Terri S 48 650 $30.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
548 Crimmins, Jennifer 331 650 $30.00 Pequot Lakes, MN
548 Kozumplik, Lindsay M 826 650 $30.00 Hibbing, MN
548 Weigdl, Stacy J 342 650 $30.00 Rogers, MN
548 Shields, Rachel A 224 650 $30.00 Lake EImo, MN
548 Messmer, Christina A 340 650 $30.00 Stewartville, MN
548 Welch, Shelly 458 650 $30.00 Northfield, MN
563 Woida, Betty L 706 649 $29.00 Eagle Bend, MN
563 Sletten, LoisA 974 649 $29.00 Shevlin, MN
563 Davies, Loni J 772 649 $29.00 Montgomery, MN
563 Kaden, Darlene A 307 649 $29.00 Rockford, MN
563 Gitter, Kelly J 878 649 $29.00 Fairfax, MN
563 Rowell, Stephanie A 527 649 $29.00 Anoka, MN
563 Spaeth, Janet 982 649 $29.00 Bloomington, MN
563 Waldhalm, Kimberly A 222 649 $29.00 Sturgeon Lake, MN
563 Colby, Brooke A 976 649 $29.00 Fairmont, MN
563 Newman, Stacy L 146 649 $29.00 Dodge Center, MN
563 Irlbeck, Jodi 649 649 $29.00 Sandstone, MN
563 King, Evelyn G 726 649 $29.00 Windom, MN
563 Turnquist, Becky L 230 649 $29.00 Braham, MN
563 Gloege, Jeanette A 385 649 $29.00 Belle Plaine, MN
563 Noska, Judith M 942 649 $29.00 Browerville, MN
563 Powers, Melanie J 790 649 $29.00 Hawick, MN
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579 Mohr, Courtney A 880 648 $28.00 New Ulm, MN
579 Dahl, Janie E 404 648 $28.00 Coon Rapids, MN
579 Woodard, Renee L 374 648 $28.00 TaylorsFalls, MN
579 Henning, Theresa A 24 648 $28.00 Stillwater, MN
579 Hoen, Crystal 438 648 $28.00 Lester Prairie, MN
579 Mickelson, Laurie E 1018 648 $28.00 Maplewood, MN
579 Thompson, Diane K 448 648 $28.00 Bena, MN
579 Stier, Gwen R 150 648 $28.00 Spring Valley, MN
579 Merritt, Angel L 743 648 $28.00 Hines, MN
579 Jones, Dody H 129 648 $28.00 Mora, MN
579 Martin, Karen S 296 648 $28.00 Faribault, MN
579 Niemann, TriciaJ 498 648 $28.00 Staples, MN
579 Bonamie, Brenda J 554 648 $28.00 Sartell, MN
579 Johnson, Kathy F 718 648 $28.00 Ham Lake, MN
579 Wencl, Samantha 45 648 $28.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
579 Kaup, Gail J 643 648 $28.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
579 French, Beverly A 800 648 $28.00 Nashwauk, MN
596 Tate, Kelli K 640 647 $27.00 Willmar, MN
596 Koehler, Lacy D 39 647 $27.00 Andover, MN
596 Bangsund, Hunter L 105 647 $27.00 Starbuck, MN
596 Langness, Jessica 177 647 $27.00 Cottage Grove, MN
596 Mott, Missy A 252 647 $27.00 AppleVdley, MN
596 Hoskins, Sonja J 924 647 $27.00 Caedonia, MN
596 Schmidt, Christina 896 647 $27.00 Flandreau, SD
596 Cavallin, Becky K 461 647 $27.00 Grasston, MN
596 Neuman, Marlane 468 647 $27.00 St LouisPark, MN
596 Hoerner, NatashaM 340 647 $27.00 Stewartville, MN
596 Johnson, Carol M 902 647 $27.00 Hutchinson, MN
596 Krueger, Paige V 279 647 $27.00 Lake City, MN
596 Hartinger, Liz J 98 647 $27.00 McGregor, MN
596 Rock, Linda 834 647 $27.00 Cottage Grove, MN
596 Anderson, Jennifer D 436 647 $27.00 Wright, MN
596 Simon, TinaM 722 647 $27.00 Lonsdae, MN
596 Johnson, Cindy A 106 647 $27.00 Austin, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $30,690.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $51,207.00
All Events, All Events Div 1 (146 & Over), Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Bowes, KéllieJ 364 2,157 $100.00 BellePlaine, MN
2 Sackett, Stacey L 144 2,089 $90.00 Mantorville, MN
3 Schneider, Bekke L 392 2,086 $85.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN
4 Kitchens, Donata A 281 2,069 $83.00 Rushford, MN
5 Seyffer, Kelly J 116 2,048 $81.00 Red Wing, MN
6 Eikmeier, Terri 7 2,043 $80.00 Lansing, MN
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Rothgarn, Amie M
Pritchard, Katie Mae L
Lunderborg, Kayleen M
10 Adlesich, Chelsey M
11 Reimann, LisaB

12 Farmer, Shenoa J

13 Moua, Mai

14 Kimmes, TristaM

15 Jackson-Johnson, Christine A
16 O'Hara, Sharon A

17 Burr, Amanda J

18 White, Carmen A

19 Jenniges, Roberta

20 Christenson, Sara K

21 Kalin, Theresa S

22 Difronzo, Nicole M

© 0 ~

23 Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S

23 Mexner, Lynn M

25 Nielsen, Joann R

26 Anderson, Kathy G

27 Bien, Julie A

28 Lamb, AlisaH

28 Nadeau, Lynnette R

30 Hilbrands, Adrienne M

31 Tischer, Susan M

32 Erickson, Shari M

32 Ernste, Pat L

32 Smigja, JessicalL
Stalboerger, Lisa
Nygaard, Sarah S

Gehrke, Amber R
Duncan, Brenda
Voshart, Joni M
Zehnder, Michelle L
Masurka, Katie N
Wiles, Shelly A
Hunt, CarlaM
Kryzer, Dianna E
Jacobson, TheresaM
Voaklander, Kim B
Kager, Erin M
Freerksen, Kenda K
Klaers, Glenyce F
Adams, Beth A
Byrne, Sharon L

b8 GEREEEEEELEN

52 Melander, Jamie N
52 Kiel, Brenda L

54 Plaisance, Kristen J
54 Emmons, LauraJ

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing
70th Annual MN Women's Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

471 2,035
1007 2,034
196 2,020
39 2,014
267 2,010
894 2,006
1017 2,000
1002 1,997
59 1,993
569 1,992
900 1,991
135 1,988
319 1,987
848 1,984
582 1,983
395 1,980
1008 1,979
270 1,979
46 1,977
220 1,976
83 1,974
513 1,973
378 1,973
944 1,970
977 1,969
459 1,968
207 1,968
889 1,968
797 1,968
926 1,966
304 1,965
895 1,960
87 1,960
197 1,959
926 1,959
364 1,959
85 1,958
32 1,957
60 1,956
983 1,956
963 1,953
729 1,952
809 1,950
595 1,950
558 1,950
453 1,949
199 1,949
219 1,948
272 1,948

$79.00
$78.00
$77.00
$76.00
$75.00
$74.00
$73.00
$72.00
$71.00
$70.00
$69.00
$68.00
$67.00
$66.00
$65.00
$64.00

$63.00
$63.00
$62.00
$61.00
$60.00
$59.00
$59.00
$58.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.00
$55.00
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$52.00
$51.00
$50.00
$50.00
$49.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00

Lake City, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Bloomington, MN
Andover, MN
Clearwater, MN
Flandreau, SD
Saint Paul, MN
Bloomington, MN
Saginaw, MN
Hastings, MN
New Hope, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
Sauk Rapids, MN
Marine St Crx, MN
Oakdale, MN

Inver Grove Heights,
MN

Forest Lake, MN
Savage, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Granite Falls, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Center City, MN
Maplewood, MN
Morris, MN
Shakopee, MN
Northfield, MN
Faribault, MN

St Paul, MN
Hibbing, MN
Lakeville, MN
Dundas, MN
Flandreau, SD
New Albin, A
Bloomington, MN
Lakeville, MN
Belle Plaine, MN
Elk River, MN
Faribault, MN
Saginaw, MN
Shorewood, MN
New Richmond, WI
Leroy, MN

St Michael, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Waterville, MN
Sturgeon Lake, MN
Milaca, MN
Renville, MN
White Bear Lake, MN
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56 Keniston, Jeanne J 749 1,947 $44.00 BigLake, MN
57 Vogen, Jessica S 998 1,946 $43.00 Chatfield, MN
58 Sengir, Joanne M 456 1,945 $42.00 Lakeville, MN
59 Bakalyar, Barb J 765 1,944 $41.00 Lakefield, MN
60 Steinkraus, Pamela A 350 1,943 $40.00 Rockford, MN
61 Wendt, Kim 611 1,941 $39.00 Frazee, MN
61 Peterson, Jennifer L 601 1,941 $39.00 Virginia, MN
63 Gahm, Vicky A 901 1,940 $38.00 Hutchinson, MN
64 Smith, Mary L 885 1,939 $37.00 Burnsville, MN
65 Wolford, TanyaN 213 1,937 $36.00 Delano, MN
65 Berent, TarraM 376 1,937 $36.00 Delano, MN
67 Ostlund, DebraK 669 1,936 $35.00 Oakdae, MN
68 Nesset, Joan A 569 1,935 $34.00 Hastings, MN
69 Johnson, Diana D 362 1,934 $33.00 Milaca, MN
69 Wetterlind, Elaine K 388 1,934 $33.00 Hermantown, MN
71 Geigter, KrisK 1001 1,933 $32.00 Bloomington, MN
72 Clark, Misty D 266 1,932 $31.00 Minnetonka, MN
73 Rooney, Rhonda E 997 1,931 $30.00 Deer River, MN
73 Dieryck, Penny J 173 1,931 $30.00 Mahtowa, MN
73 Weldon, SheilakK 383 1,931 $30.00 Belle Plaine, MN
76 Leviton, Dawn R 75 1,930 $29.00 Prior Lake, MN
77 Charlton, Erin J 997 1,929 $28.00 Deer River, MN
77 Straight, Julie C 456 1,929 $28.00 Lakeville, MN
77 Voss, Megan J 382 1,929 $28.00 Belle Plaine, MN
80 Jewett, Rebecca L 186 1,928 $27.00 LakeMills, IA
81 Roschen, Kathy J 151 1,926 $26.00 Coon Rapids, MN
82 Keefer, Melissa A 915 1,923 $25.00 Shakopee, MN
82 Lundéll, Patty M 178 1,923 $25.00 Cottage Grove, MN
82 Meek, Debbie J 931 1,923 $25.00 Ramsey, MN
82 Brede, Susan E 482 1,923 $25.00 Alexandria, MN
82 Bahr, MelindaM 204 1,923 $25.00 Hutchinson, MN
87 McLean, Kimberly M 794 1,922 $24.00 Nashwauk, MN
88 Blommel, Kristine L 704 1,921 $24.00 Clarissa, MN
89 McGahn, Wendy A 620 1,919 $23.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN
89 Bjerke, KarlaR 893 1,919 $23.00 Flandreau, SD
91 Lowry, Molly K 925 1,918 $22.00 Richfield, MN
92 Mitchell, Frances K 351 1,917 $21.00 Rockford, MN
92 Simons, Deb 592 1,917 $21.00 Annandale, MN
92 Hickman, Vicki 274 1,917 $21.00 Howard Lake, MN
95 Traut, Danika L 386 1,916 $20.00 BellePlaine, MN
96 Schellbach, Joey 645 1,915 $19.00 Rush City, MN
96 Nordstrom, LuAnne 298 1,915 $19.00 Farmington, MN
96 Ulwelling, Heidi J 899 1,915 $19.00 New Hope, MN
96 Bursch, Julie G 62 1,915 $19.00 Rockford, MN
100 Chilson, Julia A 276 1,914 $18.00 Stanchfield, MN
100 Carlton, Molly 541 1,914 $18.00 Lonsdale, MN
100 Koering, Jenny S 733 1,914 $18.00 Outing, MN
100 Trench, KaylaR 78 1,914 $18.00 Bloomington, MN
104 Van Note, Natalie M 857 1,913 $17.00 Fairmont, MN
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104 Hoschette, Jean M 75 1,913 $17.00 Prior Lake, MN

104 Mcgill, Karman L 728 1,913 $17.00 Leroy, MN

104 Van Hout, Lauren E 453 1,913 $17.00 Sturgeon Lake, MN

108 Kroll, Patti A 143 1,911 $17.00 BigLake, MN

109 Abrahamson, Rochelle R 903 1,910 $16.00 Hutchinson, MN

110 Huikko, KarlaM 398 1,909 $16.00 Maple Grove, MN

110 Ceplecha, Stacy L 538 1,909 $16.00 New Prague, MN

112 Hull, LisaM 229 1,908 $15.00 Stillwater, MN

112 Lintner, Kristen M 777 1,908 $15.00 Perham, MN

112 Ziarnik, Cherri L 356 1,908 $15.00 Ramsey, MN

115 Kadelbach, JulieM 587 1,907 $15.00 Litchfield, MN

115 Barto, Marlene 801 1,907 $15.00 Chisholm, MN

117 Clancy, Sherye M 777 1,906 $15.00 Perham, MN

117 Kinney, Renee M 348 1,906 $15.00 Maplewood, MN

119 Duscher, Laurylee 925 1,905 $14.00 Richfield, MN

120 LeBlanc, TamraJ 806 1,904 $14.00 Ham Lake, MN

120 Carlson, Sharon A 157 1,904 $14.00 Plymouth, MN

120 Uitdenbogerd, Diane M 197 1,904 $14.00 Bloomington, MN

120 Theobald, Rhonda K 239 1,904 $14.00 Mankato, MN

124 Jones, Nikki 442 1,902 $13.00 Effie, MN

124 Benson, Jessica L 682 1,902 $13.00 St Paul, MN

126 Berg, Nancy A 592 1,901 $13.00 Annandale, MN

127 Newton, Karen 837 1,900 $12.00 Scandia, MN

127 Stalberger, SheilaM 695 1,900 $12.00 Dundas, MN

127 Setter, Jennifer M 170 1,900 $12.00 Babbitt, MN

130 Hageman, Courtney J 658 1,899 $11.00 Hutchinson, MN

131 Ault, Randi L 940 1,898 $11.00 Brooklyn Park, MN

131 Gysbers, Debra L 610 1,898 $11.00 Shoreview, MN

131 Keckner, MonikaH 741 1,898 $11.00 Roseau, MN

131 Westphal, Diane J 510 1,898 $11.00 Lindstrom, MN

131 Degner, Nicole 363 1,898 $11.00 BellePlaine, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,244.00

All Events, All Events Div 2 (145 & Under), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Cridland, Verna 139 2,153 $100.00 Internationa Falls, MN
2 Love-Moore, Beth 733 2,103 $90.00 Outing, MN
3 Eisert, Missy D 772 2,100 $85.00 Montgomery, MN
4 Vipond, KarlaR 944 2,094 $83.00 Morris, MN
5 Hemmesch, Leah 521 2,092 $81.00 Melrose, MN
6 Vogen, SonjaM 998 2,090 $80.00 Chatfield, MN
7 Cooper, Susan J 208 2,079 $79.00 Waseca, MN
8 Swanson, Amber R 372 2,078 $78.00 Brainerd, MN
9 Miller, DeeAnn D 160 2,075 $77.00 Cyrus, MN
10 Rich, Raeann M 603 2,074 $76.00 Hoyt Lakes, MN
11 Braun, KarlaL 667 2,069 $75.00 Cold Spring, MN
11 Meskan, Eryn 558 2,069 $75.00 Waterville, MN
11 Jenniges, BrianaR 319 2,069 $75.00 Sauk Rapids, MN
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11 Milbrett, Sharon A 343 2,069 $75.00 Eagle Bend, MN

15 Lind-Chamberlin, Devin E 314 2,067 $74.00 Ely, MN

16 Queen, Caroline 707 2,059 $74.00 Cambridge, MN

17 Schmidt, Christina 896 2,058 $73.00 Flandreau, SD

18 Bjerke, Fay E 975 2,057 $73.00 Bagley, MN

19 Erickson, Lori M 925 2,055 $72.00 Richfield, MN

20 Hoskins, Heather M 199 2,054 $72.00 Milaca, MN

21 Newman, Stacy L 146 2,052 $71.00 Dodge Center, MN

22 Raia, Penny J 726 2,048 $71.00 Windom, MN

23 Pierce, Jennifer C 604 2,046 $71.00 Aurora, MN

24 Brockner, Cathy M 709 2,045 $70.00 Mora, MN

24 Orpen, Jennifer L 750 2,045 $70.00 Aitkin, MN

26 Glende, Sherry L 830 2,041 $70.00 LeCenter, MN

27 Mercier, TriciaH 208 2,037 $69.00 Waseca, MN

27 Gibson, Caitlyn A 732 2,037 $69.00 Outing, MN

29 Thorpe, Renee L 838 2,036 $69.00 Austin, MN

30 Paulson, Cassondra A 879 2,034 $68.00 New Ulm, MN

30 Mackenroth, Ramona T 264 2,034 $68.00 Lindstrom, MN

30 Meyer, Jennifer L 605 2,034 $68.00 Hoyt Lakes, MN

33 Farrier, Sarah J 434 2,033 $68.00 St Francis, MN

34 Dunnick, Karen D 740 2,032 $67.00 LESUEUR, MN

35 Scheler, Tammy L 655 2,031 $66.00 North Branch, MN

35 Larson, Susan 290 2,031 $66.00 Baudette, MN

35 King, Shari 653 2,031 $66.00 Brooklyn Park, MN

38 Lane, Nicole L 993 2,029 $65.00 Farmington, MN

39 Evans, Jennifer M 406 2,025 $64.00 Faribault, MN

40 Percell, Deneen L 245 2,023 $63.00 AppleVadley, MN

40 Pettit, Rachel A 863 2,023 $63.00 Moose Lake, MN

42 Danger, Tami L 607 2,022 $62.00 Makinen, MN

43 Welch, SaraB 362 2,021 $61.00 Milaca, MN

44 Pemrick, Jenny L 32 2,020 $60.00 Faribault, MN

44 Krengel, DebraK 512 2,020 $60.00 Wyoming, MN

46 Grimm, Joy A 413 2,019 $59.00 Sturgeon Lake, MN

46 Harff, Paulette K 206 2,019 $59.00 Springfield, MN

48 Nazarenus, Dawn M 209 2,018 $58.00 Waseca, MN

49 Ringhofer, Angie J 50 2,017 $57.00 Owatonna, MN

50 Noska, VirginiaR 942 2,016 $56.00 Browerville, MN

51 Minter, Nikki 999 2,014 $55.00 Chatfield, MN

51 Brustad, Diane M 916 2,014 $55.00 LinoLakes, MN

53 Farrier, Amber R 434 2,012 $54.00 St Francis, MN

54 Besek, Anne 409 2,010 $53.00 Winona, MN

54 Miles, Julie K 389 2,010 $53.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN

56 Peterson, Tamara J 390 2,009 $53.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN

57 Andrew, Koneta M 801 2,008 $52.00 Chisholm, MN

58 Clayson, Stacey M 630 2,007 $51.00 Blaine, MN

58 Alfredson, Donna K 618 2,007 $51.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN

60 Gitter, Kelly J 878 2,006 $50.00 Fairfax, MN
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60 Frost, Christine M 301 2,006 $50.00 Stacy, MN
60 Fox, Stephanie J 697 2,006 $50.00 Brownton, MN
60 Allison, Mary J 47 2,006 $50.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
60 Walberg, Brianna 893 2,006 $50.00 Flandreau, SD
65 Carlson, LorieM 905 2,005 $49.00 Coon Rapids, MN
66 Sella, Marge A 597 2,004 $48.00 Gilbert, MN
66 Cates, Autumn 529 2,004 $48.00 Hayfield, MN
68 Schoenborn, Elisabeth R 912 2,003 $47.00 Becida, MN
69 Nightingale, Cindy B 728 2,002 $46.00 Leroy, MN
69 Weigdl, Stacy J 342 2,002 $46.00 Rogers, MN
69 Chandler, Meghan 348 2,002 $46.00 Maplewood, MN
72 Peterson, Katie J 411 2,001 $45.00 Moose Lake, MN
72 Ramler, Deb M 525 2,001 $45.00 Richmond, MN
74 Hawes, Karyl J 446 1,997 $44.00 Grand Rapids, MN
75 Houdek, Debra L 700 1,994 $43.00 Caedonia, MN
76 Brunckhorst, Pam 874 1,993 $42.00 Lakeland, MN
76 McPherson, Crystal D 139 1,993 $42.00 International Falls, MN
76 Stueve, Michelle A 786 1,993 $42.00 Hawick, MN
79 Hjelmberg, Hannah J 861 1,992 $41.00 Sturgeon Lake, MN
79 Hlavka, AliciaM 42 1,992 $41.00 Minneapolis, MN
79 Nasby, Debra A 888 1,992 $41.00 St Paul, MN
82 Bangsund, LisaM 105 1,991 $40.00 Starbuck, MN
82 Byers, Sarah M 690 1,991 $40.00 Proctor, MN
84 Hendrickson, Jenny C 44 1,990 $39.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
85 Jarva, Karlee E 442 1,989 $38.00 Effie, MN
85 Dawson, Jennifer L 78 1,989 $38.00 Bloomington, MN
87 Adams, Dorothy C 203 1,988 $37.00 Hutchinson, MN
87 Sexton, Maureen J 166 1,988 $37.00 Winona, MN
89 Edberg, Lynette 386 1,987 $36.00 BellePlaine, MN
89 Jaguez, Jasmine C 792 1,987 $36.00 New London, MN
89 Barnes, Collette J 446 1,987 $36.00 Grand Rapids, MN
92 Sweeney, Sheree A 603 1,986 $35.00 Hoyt Lakes, MN
92 Suchy, Lorraine E 705 1,986 $35.00 Alexandria, MN
92 Johnson, Heather 139 1,986 $35.00 Internationa Falls, MN
95 Weéller, Julie A 512 1,985 $34.00 Wyoming, MN
96 Chamblin, Rachel A 896 1,984 $33.00 Flandreau, SD
96 Heiss, AngelaL 390 1,984 $33.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN
98 Everett, Barb 139 1,983 $32.00 International Falls, MN
99 Arndtson, Kim J 957 1,982 $31.00 Maple Grove, MN
99 Doty, Samantha M 785 1,982 $31.00 Spicer, MN
99 Bullock, Sara S 292 1,982 $31.00 Benson, MN
99 Bennek, Rachel M 121 1,982 $31.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
99 Dahlin, Stephanie A 632 1,982 $31.00 Andover, MN
104 Germscheid, Michelle Y 527 1,981 $30.00 Anoka MN
105 Burke, Rose M 172 1,980 $29.00 Austin, MN
105 Gossdlin, Kelly S 905 1,980 $29.00 Coon Rapids, MN
107 Ayers, MarlanaM 590 1,979 $28.00 Champlin, MN
107 Lanz, Suzanne L 596 1,979 $28.00 Janesville, MN
107 Heinecke, Carmen E 450 1,979 $28.00 Bigfork, MN
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107 Thun, Aubrey J 960 1,979 $28.00 Silver Bay, MN
107 Henning, Brandi E 719 1,979 $28.00 Delano, MN
112 Lorentz, Keatha J 376 1,977 $27.00 Delano, MN
113 Lemire, Roxanne L 270 1,976 $26.00 Savage, MN
114 Cucich, ArlyceJ 851 1,975 $25.00 Detroit Lakes, MN
114 Lange, Marilyn K 378 1,975 $25.00 Maplewood, MN
114 Wagner, Kimberly A 75 1,975 $25.00 Prior Lake, MN
117 Long, Deanna L 989 1,974 $24.00 Monticello, MN
117 Guzman, Sue M 913 1,974 $24.00 Lakeville, MN
117 Toutges, Miranda L 790 1,974 $24.00 Hawick, MN
117 Coughlin, Bonnie J 49 1,974 $24.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
121 Jensen, Kathy R 238 1,973 $23.00 Mankato, MN
121 Ogston, Crystal L 233 1,973 $23.00 Duluth, MN
123 Trulsen, PamelaD 2 1,972 $22.00 Minneapolis, MN
123 Y oung, Christi K 672 1,972 $22.00 Stewartville, MN
123 Gomez, LoralL 888 1,972 $22.00 St Paul, MN
123 Geers, Kristin L 901 1,972 $22.00 Hutchinson, MN
123 Stier, Gwen R 150 1,972 $22.00 Spring Valey, MN
123 Chock, Kristin M 196 1,972 $22.00 Bloomington, MN
129 Goreck, Wendy L 169 1,971 $21.00 Embarrass, MN
129 Anthony, Kandi E 730 1,971 $21.00 Rosemount, MN
129 Hormann, Katie 521 1,971 $21.00 Merose, MN
129 Roussdl, Kelly M 814 1,971 $21.00 Kasson, MN
129 Wiltscheck, AngelaM 260 1,971 $21.00 BigLake, MN
129 Dorman, TheresaM 343 1,971 $21.00 Eagle Bend, MN
135 Mitrenga, Kristen M 455 1,970 $20.00 Farmington, MN
135 Kleusch, Carol A 603 1,970 $20.00 Hoyt Lakes, MN
135 Eberhardy, Theresa J 31 1,970 $20.00 Faribault, MN
138 Maxa, Dexi 442 1,969 $19.00 Effie, MN
138 Cruser, KaylaA 550 1,969 $19.00 StCloud, MN
138 Sandberg, Mary Beth 603 1,969 $19.00 Hoyt Lakes, MN
141 Ebneter, Alissa A 657 1,968 $18.00 Jordan, MN
141 Mithun, Cindy L 474 1,968 $18.00 Glenwood, MN
143 Bisek, Lynette J 539 1,967 $17.00 New Prague, MN
143 Carter, AmeliaM 315 1,967 $17.00 Kimball, MN
145 Roehler, Colleen(Kelly) D 904 1,965 $16.00 Coon Rapids, MN
145 Fisch, Lynn M 924 1,965 $16.00 Caledonia, MN
145 Grams-Anderson, Heidi K 1023 1,965 $16.00 Glencoe, MN
145 DeMaria, Jessie A 356 1,965 $16.00 Ramsey, MN
145 Koukol, JessicaA 569 1,965 $16.00 Hastings, MN
145 Schaeppi, Kristin A 635 1,965 $16.00 Champlin, MN
151 Makela, Kellie 193 1,964 $15.00 NYA, MN
152 Merker, Cindy K 595 1,963 $14.00 Minneapolis, MN
152 Wolbeck, Maria A 786 1,963 $14.00 Hawick, MN
152 Johnson, Jennifer L 788 1,963 $14.00 New London, MN
152 Ward, Kedli R 87 1,963 $14.00 New Albin, 1A
156 Heimerman, Carol M 46 1,962 $13.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
156 Whitehead, Kathy J 584 1,962 $13.00 Mankato, MN
156 Doten, Joyce L 889 1,962 $13.00 St Paul, MN
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156 Juopperi, Kristy M 605 1,962 $13.00 Hoyt Lakes, MN
160 Richards, Rebecca L 666 1,961 $12.00 Zumbro Falls, MN
160 Krueger, Paige V 279 1,961 $12.00 Lake City, MN
162 Dieser-Gustafson, LisaK 71 1,960 $11.00 Woodbury, MN
162 Kuczmarski, Meghan 622 1,960 $11.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN
162 Wilkening, Sandy J 247 1,960 $11.00 Finlayson, MN
165 McNead, TaralL 548 1,959 $10.00 StCloud, MN
165 Dickey, Anne 343 1,959 $10.00 EagleBend, MN
165 Schoenwald, Teresa J 461 1,959 $10.00 Grasston, MN
168 Clark, Kari L 340 1,958 $10.00 Stewartville, MN
169 Hardyman, Tracy 536 1,957 $10.00 Frontenac, MN
169 Hendrickson, Whitley D 788 1,957 $10.00 New London, MN
169 Windhauser, Joni L 199 1,957 $10.00 Milaca, MN
169 Peplinski, Patricia J 301 1,957 $10.00 Stacy, MN
169 Wurzberger, Michelle M 552 1,957 $10.00 Saint Cloud, MN
174 Neisen, Kristi 464 1,956 $10.00 Chaska, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,092.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $12,336.00
Opt Hdcp Senior, Handicap Seniors, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Lunderborg, Kayleen M 196 715 $100.00 Bloomington, MN
2 Everett, Barb 139 713 $85.00 International Falls, MN
3 Lemire, Roxanne L 270 709 $70.00 Savage, MN
4 Masurka, Ruth E 926 708 $65.00 Lakeville, MN
5 Henning, Janis R 719 707 $60.00 Delano, MN
6 Brenny, Sharon J 84 705 $55.00 Elk River, MN
7 Raia, Penny J 726 704 $50.00 Windom, MN
8 Chilton, Roxanne A 18 703 $45.00 South St Paul, MN
9 Ostlund, DebraK 669 702 $40.00 Oakdae, MN
10 Opatrny, Jean M 224 700 $39.00 Lake EImo, MN
11 Straight, Julie C 456 696 $38.00 Lakeville, MN
12 Hullett, Phyllis L 730 695 $37.00 Rosemount, MN
12 Johnson, Heather 139 695 $37.00 International Falls, MN
14 Eldred, Jennifer A 345 694 $36.00 Blaine, MN
15 Vaento, LindaM 847 693 $35.00 Maplewood, MN
16 Krengel, DebraK 512 692 $34.00 Wyoming, MN
17 Schansberg, Linnae 201 688 $34.00 New Prague, MN
17 Anderson, Kathy G 220 688 $34.00 Granite Falls, MN
19 Eberhardy, Theresa J 31 687 $33.00 Faribault, MN
20 Robinette, Dawn M 396 686 $33.00 Inver Grove Heights,
MN
21 Stier, Gwen R 150 683 $32.00 Spring Valey, MN
21 Carlson, Sharon A 157 683 $32.00 Plymouth, MN
23 Zupfer, Doris A 978 682 $32.00 Shakopee, MN
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23 Ernste, Pat L 207 682 $32.00 Faribault, MN

25 Uitdenbogerd, Diane M 197 681 $31.00 Bloomington, MN

26 Grimm, Joy A 413 680 $31.00 Sturgeon Lake, MN

27 Kieffer, AngelaM 161 678 $30.00 Morris, MN

28 Kiffmeyer, Sharon L 818 677 $30.00 Cannon Falls, MN

28 Ross, Barbara A 295 677 $30.00 Farmington, MN

30 Scherr, Vicky L 758 676 $29.00 Maple Lake, MN

31 Western, Christine M 245 675 $29.00 AppleValey, MN

31 Henrichs, Nancy G 161 675 $29.00 Morris, MN

31 Smith, Terry L 692 675 $29.00 Wright, MN

31 Crowe, DianeM 332 675 $29.00 St Michael, MN

35 Danger, Tami L 607 672 $28.00 Makinen, MN

35 Exley, Nancy K 714 672 $28.00 Glenwood, MN

37 Hansen, Glenda R 895 671 $28.00 Flandreau, SD

37 Gajeski, Karen B 303 671 $28.00 Mahtomedi, MN

37 Sellman, Shelley A 957 671 $28.00 Maple Grove, MN

37 Glidden, Peggy C 461 671 $28.00 Grasston, MN

41 Roehler, Christine 904 670 $27.00 Coon Rapids, MN

42 Pierson, Mary K 175 669 $27.00 Hastings, MN

42 Bjerke, Fay E 975 669 $27.00 Bagley, MN

42 Redenbaugh, Ellen D 221 669 $27.00 Moose Lake, MN

42 Quigley, Lynn M 687 669 $27.00 Montgomery, MN

42 Gertken, Kayla 518 669 $27.00 Richmond, MN

47 Ruport, Deb K 145 667 $26.00 Kasson, MN

48 Brede, Susan E 482 666 $26.00 Alexandria, MN

48 Lemke, Sandra 994 666 $26.00 Otsego, MN

48 Klaers, Glenyce F 809 666 $26.00 St Michael, MN

48 Loe, Melody J 904 666 $26.00 Coon Rapids, MN

48 Nelson, Carol J 820 666 $26.00 Cannon Falls, MN

53 Long, Deanna L 989 665 $25.00 Monticello, MN

54 Marquart, Carol L 378 664 $25.00 Maplewood, MN

55 Rusk, Carol A 108 663 $25.00 Eagan, MN

55 Chambers, Jeanne C 401 663 $25.00 North Branch, MN

57 Wild, Lynn A 392 662 $24.00 Inver Grove Heights,

MN

57 Weller, Julie A 512 662 $24.00 Wyoming, MN

59 Hunt, CarlaM 85 659 $23.00 Elk River, MN

59 Filkins, Janice R 175 659 $23.00 Hastings, MN

59 Churchill, Barbara 441 659 $23.00 SARTELL, MN

62 Hazelton, Vicky L 876 658 $23.00 New Ulm, MN

62 Strobel, Michelle 189 658 $23.00 Glencoe, MN
Aaser, Carol 1025 657 $22.00 Braham, MN

64 Roue, Darlene C 110 657 $22.00 Fosston, MN
Gramentz, Clare A 868 657 $22.00 Farmington, MN

67 Sengir, Joanne M 456 655 $22.00 Lakeville, MN

67 Larson, Susan 290 655 $22.00 Baudette, MN

69 Tickner, Darla 886 653 $21.00 Burnsville, MN

69 Sweeney, Sheree A 603 653 $21.00 Hoyt Lakes, MN

69 Fiihr, Karrye A 977 653 $21.00 Shakopee, MN

69 Henagin, Janice L 910 653 $21.00 Pierz, MN
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69
74
74
76
76
76
79
80
81
81
8l
81
81
81
87
87
87
90
90
90

90
94
94
96

97

97

97

97
101
101
101
101
101
106
107
107
107
107
111
111
113
113
113
113
117
117
117
120
120

Kaliszewski, Karen A
Greenfield, Marjorie L
Hoheisel, Sherri L
Heimerman, Carol M
V on Knobelsdorff, Sue M
Harff, Paulette K
Kastner, Susan M
Vossen, LindaM
Long, VaerieR
Miller, CarlaJ
Herzog, Jean C
Wendell, Cathie L
Robatcek, Mary E
Steidl, Caral |

Kurth, Jana |

Ellis, RobertaK
Laiberte, Diane M
Rice, Mary B
Becker, LauraJ
Narveson, Sharon L
Christianson, Dawn
Thiele, Lori R
Knutson, Susan K
Love-Moore, Beth
Voneye, Betty M
Walls, ValerieL
Nielsen, Joann R
Deegan, Kelly F
Lund, LisaJ
Fjerstad, Jane M
Duncan, Brenda
Hauer, Kathleen J
Paulson, Lynne M
Davoli, Lori J
Friesner, ShidlaM
Edworthy, Janet C
Martin, Karen S
Wussow, Peggy S
Axford, Kathleen M
Anderson, Janice |
Treichel, April L
Oehrlein, Sandra J
Wilke, Cheryle J
Nunn, Cindy A
Hanson, KrisL
Sylvers, Jean A
Evenson, LorettaF
Schroeder, TheresaM
Disch, LoisE
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847
885
996

46
820
206

84
244
137
907
333
158
550
703
200
906
692
219
183
144
289
294
975
733
893
135

46
295
401
144
895
697
733
846
581
676
297
150
981
336
345
971
492
200
200

86
819
905
487
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653
652
652
651
651
651
649
648
647
647
647
647
647
647
646
646
646
645
645
645
645
644
644
643
642
642
642
642
641
641
641
641
641
640
639
639
639
639
638
638
637
637
637
637
636
636
636
635
635

$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$11.00
$11.00

Maplewood, MN
Burnsville, MN
Brainerd, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Cannon Falls, MN
Springfield, MN
Elk River, MN
Prior Lake, MN
International Falls, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
St Paul, MN

St Cloud, MN
Clarissa, MN
Mankato, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
Wright, MN
Renville, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Mantorville, MN
Baudette, MN
Owatonna, MN
Bagley, MN
Outing, MN
Flandreau, SD
Coon Rapids, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Farmington, MN
North Branch, MN
Mantorville, MN
Flandreau, SD
Brownton, MN
Outing, MN
Maplewood, MN
Roosevelt, MN
Minnetonka, MN
Rosemount, MN
Spring Valey, MN
Windom, MN
Albertville, MN
Blaine, MN

Elk River, MN

Le Sueur, MN
Mankato, MN
Mankato, MN
Brooklyn Center, MN
Hastings, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
Minnetonka, MN
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120
120
120
120

Nelson, Cindy Mae
Heaser, Annie A
Gertken, Lucy
Lemke, Doreen E

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Opt Scratch, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Kimmes, TristaM
2 Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S
3 Pritchard, Katie Mae L
4 Geister, KrisK
5 Carlson, Sharon A
6 Niles, Janell R
7 Brede, Susan E
8 Lepouce, Michelle E
9 Dunbar, Hunter M
10 Claycomb, Ryann
11 Gehrke, Amber L
12 Vermilyea, Amanda J
13 Mills, PaulaM
13 Taylor, Michelle M
15 Lantto, Deb L
16 Martin, Amy
17 Miller, JessicaE
18 Orcutt, Shannon M
18 Kreyer, DanaN
20 Noor, LisaM
21 Jacobson, TheresaM
22 Czech-Schwandt, Denise M
23 Koller, Stephanie L
24 Breamer, Michelle T
25 Huikko, KarlaM
26 Staples, Andrea R
27 Arndtson, Lauren A
28 Kushino, Sarah
29 Dallum, DanaD
30 Kimmes, Heather
31 Novak, Erin M
32 Larson, AliciaR
33 Morrow, Jeanne H
34 Randa, Renee J
35 Williams, Christi
36 Stephenson, LarissaM
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819
691
521
522

$3,175.00

$3,175.00

Entry
1002
1008
1007
1001

157
934
482
397
407
157
1001
1001
1002
935
934
398
899
542
964
1008
60

1001
239
398
239
398
963

58

1001

1008

1007
347

60
94
934
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635
635
635
635

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

Prize
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$33.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$20.00
$20.00
$19.00
$19.00
$18.00
$18.00

Hastings, MN
Cloquet, MN
Melrose, MN
Cold Spring, MN

From
Bloomington, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Bloomington, MN
Plymouth, MN
Eden Prairie, MN
Alexandria, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Winona, MN
Plymouth, MN
Bloomington, MN
Bloomington, MN
Bloomington, MN
Eden Prairie, MN
Eden Prairie, MN
Maple Grove, MN
New Hope, MN
St Cloud, MN
New Richmond, WI
Forest Lake, MN
Saginaw, MN

St. Cloud, MN
Bloomington, MN
Mankato, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Mankato, MN
Maple Grove, MN
New Richmond, WI
Saginaw, MN
Bloomington, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Maplewood, MN
Saginaw, MN
McGregor, MN
Eden Prairie, MN
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37
38
38
40
4
M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Gates, GloriaJ
Reese, Nicole M
Pashina, Kayla J
Antonelli, Megan
Kager, Erin M
Kenney, Kim A

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Minnesota State USBC
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Sorted By Event, Division

397

935

934

987

963

1001
$1,060.00
$1,060.00
$170,154.00

1,711
1,709
1,709
1,704
1,695
1,695

$17.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

Maple Grove, MN
Eden Prairie, MN
Eden Prairie, MN
Monticello, MN
New Richmond, WI
Bloomington, MN
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